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
plaster, 16x10 heated sun room 
overlooking 8 ft. Inground pool & db! lot, 
fin bsmt w/half BA & office or 4th BR w/ 
WIC. Lots of updates! $210,900 (LI OAle) 

NORTHVILLE. LUXURIOUS LIVING! 
Exquisite Curtis built home in Northville's 
Peninsula of Stonewater! Enjoy four 
bedrooms, 3'/s baths, elegant maker suite 
with two walk-in closets, Jack-n-Jiil bath 
adjoins bedroom 3 & 4, + guest room w/ 
private bath, dual staircase, + LOTS 
MORE! Hurry, still time to select some 
colors! $799,900 (D80Man) 

FARMINGTON. DON'T T O U C H 
ANYTHING.., this Farmington charmer is 
PERFECT! You'll love the new ceramic 
bath & exquisite kitchen w/abundance of 
counters, cabinets, plus & 3x7 walk-in 
pantry. Updated windows, roof, A/C, 
furnace, siding, carpet, plumbing, etc,, etc. 
All this and awarding - winning 
landscaping too $149,900 (L09Vio} 
DETROIT. LOVE & CARE are the 
hallmarks of this spotless home in Detroit. 
There have been many updates Including: 
bathroom, kitchen, windows, C/A, and 
hardwood floors! There's a door off the 
bedroom leading to a patio and fenced 
yard! This home is IMMACULATE and 
affordable at $89,900! (LBOFau) 

REDFORD. NEED SPACE? 1550 sq. ft. 
bungalow is on'a quiet tree lined street w/ 
a 200 ft. deep fenced~lot. Features include 
MBR up .w/half BA & sitting room (study)i 
Ig LR, DR, beautiful Florida Tn, KIT w/ftable 
space + a full, part, fin bsmt. Great home 
forthe $$! $148,900 (L85Nor) 

Qualityft§a£iSt 
37699 Six Mile (Suite 200), Livonia ^ S 

(734) 4 6 2 - 3 0 0 0 op%m°uaiTY o 

P R E F E R R E D . R E A L T O R S 

CRISP, CLEAN & UPDATED Brick 
3 bedroom ranch with • newer 
concrete drive,' walk, landscaping, 
windows & sunroom! Gleaming 
hdwd firs, updated kitchen, 2.5 
car garsige, copper plumbing, 
glass block in the basement, the 
list goes on & on! $163,900 
(3$3CH) 

STUNNING! New oak kitchen with 
breakfast bar & porcelain floors, 
new carpet, new plumbing, new 
deck, and a fantastic lower level 
with glass block. Take a look, you 
wont be disappointed. $174,500 
(600FL) 

IMMACULATE BRICK RANCH 
3 bedrooms and 2 full baths with 
an oak kitchen, updated bath, 
hardwood floors, vinyl windows, 
maintenance free exterior, 
sprinkler system, central air and 
more. Immediate occupancy. 
$222,500 (841 Wl) 

LAKE ACCESS Spacious 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath ranch that is 
walking distance to Sand Shore 
Lake. New carpeting, new roof, 
furnace, and windows. Finished 
basement with a bar and half bath. 
Sun porch w/hot tub! $299,900 
(842EM) 

GREAT STARTER HOME 
3 bedroom brick bungalow with 
many updates. Nicely landscaped 
wi th a park like yard. Huge 
basement with a full bath, ideal for 
a family room or home office. 
Master with walk in closet and 
sitt ing area. 2.5 car garage. 
$154,000 (186PO) 

CHARMING RANCH CONDO 
Ground floor end unit that is ready 
to move into! 2 bedrooms and 2 
baths with new carpet and a 
freshly painted interior. Open floor 
plan wi th a great view of the 
courtyard. All appliances remain. 
$122,900 (551 LI) 

POPULAR LIVONIA SUB Brick 
ranch offering 3 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, and a 2.5 car garage. New 
Pergo floor in the neutral kitchen. 
Updated full bath with ceramic 
tile & a jetted tub. All appliances 
included. Full basement, a Florida 
room & a nice sized corner lot. 
Call for details. $184,500 (949PI) 

OLD WORLD CHARM Dearborn 
colonial situated on a double lot 
with 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, and a 
2 car garage. Newer vinyl 
windows, heated and enclosed 
f ron t . porch, formal dining, ful l 
basement, and a huge 23x12 
master bedroom. Fenced yard & 
more. Call today. $188,900 
232CO) 

BRICK END UNIT With a carport 
in a prime location. Neutral decor, 
new carpet, and f inished 
basement with Berber carpeting. 
Updated windows, furnace and 
central air. 55 and over community 
with numerous activities, $142,900 
(425NE) 

IN T H E BEST OF TASTE 
Engaging 4 bedroom colonial w/ 
gracious formal living & dining 
areas, a private study, and a family 
room w/nat. Fireplace & wet bar. 
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
Kit & nook w/cher ry cbnts & 
granite cnt r tops. 2-story FR' w/dry 
bar. Lux master. OEP-84Sta 888-
870-9127 

CANTON $379,900 
Fabulous Home on Awesome Lot! 
Backing to wooded commons, 3 
Season room w/skyl ights to enjoy 
the seasons. Open f loor plan, 1 st 
fir den & laundry. Huge master 
su i te w /dua l f i replace, 
(BGN54WOO) 888-870-9123 

C A N T O N $349,997 
Too many upgrades to. ment ion. 
Gorgeous home overlooking 26th 
tee. Oak flooring in foyer and 
kitchen, 1st floor master, c rown 
molding, large eat in k i tchen 
professionally f inished lower. 
{BGSLY51 VIS) 888-870-9131 

C A N T O N $264,900 C A N T O N 
A Great North Canton 3bd rm 
Ranch! In Sunf lower sub. 2 full 
bath 's, full basement , large great 
room, hugh deck, 2 car at tached 
garage & much more. Priced right. 
(BGN20HAN) 888-870-9123 

Family Value! All th is for under 
$200,000. 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick 
ranch in much desired Windsor 
Park sub. New furnace, carpet & 
ki tchen floor. Newer CA. Fenced 
corner lot close t o park. OEP-
42Der 888-870-9127 

$199,900 C O M M E R C E T W P $159,900 
Cozy cedar shake ranch. Within 
walk ing d is tance t o all spor ts lake! 
3 br, basement & garage. Large 
country k i tchen w/f rench doors to 
lovely pr ivate fenced yard. Wood 
burning stove. (BGSLY93STA) 
888-870-9131 

FARMINGTON $250,000 
It 's all about Lifestyle! Walk to 
d o w n t o w n Farmington, school & 
library in cub! Updated ranch w / 
add .bd rm & full bath in bsmnt. 
Private 1/3 acre iot w/oversized 
deck. (BGN170AK) 888-870-9123 

L s i 

FARMINGTON H ILLS $399,900 
Absolutely Stunning! 2 Story Foyer 
w /9 ' Ceil ings. Entry W/wood Firs 
That Flow t o Kitchen W/maple 
Cabinets & But lers Pantry. Fam 
Rm. w/FP& Surround System. 
Master Suite W/cathedral Ceiling 
& Bay Window. OELO8WIN 888-
870-9105 

FARMINGTON HILLS $374,900 
Sharp Farmington Hills Condol 
Quick occupancy, f i rst f loor 
master, private study, finished 
lower level w / rec rm & 2nd 
k i tchen, deck, & updated 
landscaping. (BGN01RUS) 888-
870-9123 

L INDEN $189,900 
Hard to f ind newer California style 
brick ranch, 3 br, 2 ba, full finished 
basement, heated 2 car garage. 
Cathedra! ceiling & gas fireplace in 
greatroom. Hardwood floors in 
kitchen. (BGSLY46VAL) 888-870-
9131 

L IVONIA $409,900 
2.4 Acres In NW Livonia, Country 
Living In City, 3 - 4 Bdrms, 2,5 
Baths, 1st Fir Laundry. Updates 
Include; W indows , electrical, 
k i tchen W/oak Cabinets, al! 
Appl iances, new Carpet t /o,2.5 
Car Garage & 'Cement Slab(15x20) 
OEL51LAU 888-870-9105 

LIVONIA $266,900 
Woodcreek Farms Sub! 3 BRs, 2.5 
BAs. Updated Kitchen W/ceramic 
Tile, Fin Bsmnt & Newer Wins. 
DR W/doorwal l To Deck, Cement 
Patio W/Pond. Open Floor Plan & 
Oak Hdwd Floors T/O. Extensive 
Landscaping & Spr ink Sys. 
OEL69WOO 888-870-9105 

LIVONIA $204,900 
Move in Condi t ion. Updated 3 
bdrm, 1 _ bath 1,300 sq. ft, br ick 

. colonial in NW Liv. Upda ted kit w / 
oak cabs, counters and a!i 
appl iances. FR w/frp l , full, f in. 
Bsmt. MANY updates. OEL33YAL 
888-870-91058 

LIVONIA $186,000 
Weli Mainta ined Home! This well 
mainta ined home has 3br, 1.5 
baths, a 3-season rm, f inished 
bsmnt & 2.5 car garage. Close to 
schools, parks & shopping. Home 
warranty provided. (BGN21BRE) 
888-870-9123 

m 

LIVONIA $185,000 
Run, Don ' t Walk! Fabulous 
updated ranch w/spectacular 
family rm w/frp l , kitchen w/custom 
cabinets, upda ted bath, 2.5 car 
garage, f in ished lower level! One 
word: WOW! (BGN12MIC) 888-
870-9123 

M I L F O R D $189,000 
Super open f loor plan on this 
ranch in Milford. All appl. stay. 1st 
f l laundry. 3rd bd rm in f inished 
lower level. Lrg fenced backyard 
w/deck. Finished basement has 
rec rm 24X18 & off ice. C /A & two 
car garage, (BGSLY150AK) 888-
870-9131 

NORTHVILLE $694,900 
"Peninsula at S tonewate r " 
Colonial. 4BR, 3.1 BA home on 
prem site w/ lake view. 2 pc c rown 
mold ing in parlor, DR,FR, upper 
hali & foyer. Brazilian cherry firs on 
1st fir. Kit w/grani te tops, island, 
pantry. OEP-77Man 888-870-9127 

Photo #5147432 
NORTHVILLE $319,500 
Freshly Decorated 4br! W/updated 
shingles, w indows, doorwall , heat 
& air. Baths & lavs. Breakfast bay 
over looks w o o d e d parkiike yard. 
Family room, den. Home warranty, 
(BGN84STE) 888-870-9123 

NOVI $739,900 
Truly Elegant! A h o m e you 
deserve! 4 BR, 3.1 BA colonial. 
Dual staircase. Granite cntr tops, 
w/ i pantry & cherry cbnts. 1 9 x 9 
Sun Room off kitchen. H d w d firs 
in kitchen, nook & DR. OEP-30Abe 
888-870-9127 

P INCKNEY $39,900 
Priced be low SEV! Nice build site 
1 b lock f rom golf course. Deeded 
access on Rush Lake, Private lake 
w i th beaches, Land contract 
available. (BGSLYVLCOU) 888-
870-9131 

PLYMOUTH 
Features Are Truly Special! O w n 
your o w n estate! 5.0 acres. 
Spacious gourmet kitchen & j i o o k . 
First fir master that walk out to 
inground pool. 40x60 pole barn. 4 
car garage. Must See! OEP-55Nap 
888-870-9127 

OPEN SAT./SUN. 1-4 

P 
50478 Ironwood Court 

PLYMOUTH $674,900 
Executive Style! 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
cape cod -on an oversized setting 
w /a walkout lower level. 1st f ioor 
iriaster. True gourmet kit w/si t t ing 
area. Dramatic great room w/gas 
FP. 4 car garage. OEP-39Ply 888-
870-9127 

PLYMOUTH $529,900 
Beacon Meadows Sub. 4BR, 
3.1BA Colonial, Spac kit w/nook, 
Ig island w/smooth cooktop. MBR 
w/FP, jetted tub. Tiled foyer w/oak 
staircase. DW to Ig deck. Fin bsmt 
w/ful l bath & wet bar. OEP-D1Wes 
888-870-9127 

PLYMOUTH $497,500 
New cons t on smal l lake w / 
stonecast FP, cherry cbnt , granite 
cntrs. Cus tom mlds & t r im. 
Brazilian hdwd firs, Ceramic BA & 
laundry. 4BR, 2.5BA, dayl ight 
bsmt. OEP-78iro 888-870-9127 

P L Y M O U T H $419,900 
Be one wi th Nature on 2.6 
Wooded Acres! Huge k i tchen & 
informal d in ing room. Lrg great 
room w/cozy f ireplace. Andresen 
w indows , new siding, many 
upgrades. Hurry on this beauty. 
(BGN64MAR) 888-870-91.23 

PLYMOUTH $389,900 
Secluded Elegance.... on private 
treed lot. Soaring ceil ings in GR & 
DR. Gourmet kit w/Cor lan & huge 
island, cozy den, lux mstr bdrm/ 
bath, guest rm w/pr iv bath. Cedar 
deck to admire woods. OEP-
65Arb 888-870-9127 

PLYMOUTH $284,900 
Desirable Plymouth Colony! 3 BR, 
3 BA brk ranch. Formal LR w/FP is 
open to DR. FR which over looks 
private treed yard, Deck, 2 car att 
gar, 1st fir Indry. Updated BA's, 
lots of space. 1 yr warr. OEP-11 Pri 
888-870-9127 

— "si 

REDFORD $124,000 
3br, 1 Bath Br ick Ranch.Open 
Floor Plan W/Large Eat-in Kitchen. 
Storage Space In Att ic W/pul l 
Down Ladder, Updates: Furnace & 
Hwt Circuit Breakers, Windows, 
S to rm Doors, Inter ior Doors, 
Bthrm, Vinyl Ga te & Garage 
OEL64ROY 888-870-9105 

ROSEVILLE $164,900 
3 bdrm, 2 bath brick ranch w / 
Neut Decor T/O. LR W/ Cath 
Ceil ings; Lg Kitchen W/bfast 
Nook, Ceramic Tile Fioor & Oak 
Cabinets. Oversized Fenced Yard 
W / Shed. Fuil Basement . 
OEL75BER 888-870-9105 

S A L E M $194,900 
New const ruct ion home in 
growing smal l town! Super ior 
craf tmanship in this 3 bdrm, 2 b th 
home. Master on 1st fioor, 2 car 
garage, 200 sq. f t . unf in ished 
bonus room over garage. Super 
insu la t ion package . 
(BGSLY54MCF) 888-870-9131 

S O U T H LYON $1,200,000 
Great investment opportuni ty! 
A lmost 7 acres of development 
fr iendly land. In the city of South 
Lyon. All ut i l i t ies to property. 
(BGSLYOOSTR) 888-870-9131 

S O U T H LYON $379,900 
Colonial W/Open Floor Plan. Prem 
,6 Acre Lot Deep In Sub.2 Story 
Hrdwd Foyer. 2 -way Gas Frpic 
Between Lr & Dr, Kit W/new Textrd 
Ceramic Floor & Oak Cabs. Mstr 
Bath W/sep Shower. Rev Osm 
Water Filter/Softner. OEL45BRO 
888-870-9105 

SOUTH LYON $369,900 
Sprawl ing 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath 
ranch.' On 1/2 acre cho ice setting. 
Glass doorwa l l s open t o 
picturesque views. 1st fir laundry. 
Walkout bsmt . entertainers 
delight! Immediate occupancy. 
(BGSLY44CLO) 888-870-9131 

REFORD $156,900 
Open Floor Plans, 3 Good Sized 
Bedrooms, 1 W/wa lk In Closet & 
Bath Access, 1,5 Baths {main 
floor), updated Wndws , Roof, 
furnace, c/a, electrical, kitchen & 
Baths. Freshly painted. Fin. 
Basement. OEL28COL 888-870-
9105 

Vacant 
Land 

SOUTH LYON $149,000 
Prime Locat ion, 2.50 acres. 
Recent perk, Ready to build, 
Improvement. Gas & electric, 
zoned residential. Just bring your 
plans. (BGSLYVLNIN) 888-870-
9131 

SOUTH LYON 
Beautiful, br ight end unit. 4 yrs old 
neutral tones berber carpet & 
Hardwood i fnished lover level. 
Family room w/f i rplace, C/A, all 
appl iances. 2 br, 2 bath. Adult 
communi ty 55+. (BGSLY41ARL) 
888-870-9131 

STOCKBRIDGE $120,000 
Ready to move into! Great value! 
This 4 bedroom ranch offers 1826 
sq. ft. and 3/4 acre. Newer 
w indows, drywall, well, furnace, 
roof, Newer deck w i th great 
view!(BGSLY00CHA) 888-870-
9131 

T Y R O N E $389,900 
Mint Condi t ion 3 BR, 2.5 Bath 
Brick Ranch. Great Room w/FP. 
Island Kthn, Hickory Cabinets & 
Ceramic Flooring. Formal DR w / 
12' Ceiling, 3 Car Att . Garage & 3 
Car Det, Heated Gar w/Of f ice & 
Work Area. 30' X 14'. OELOOLIN 
888-870-9105 

•m 

W A R R E N $138,000 
Hit a Home Run w/ th is Winner! 
Roof, k i tchen, most newer 
w indows, f loor ing, front door. 
Location, convenience, privacy & 
wonderfu l f inished bsmnt & 2+ car 
gar. 1 year h o m e warranty. 
(BGN85CUN) 888-870-9123 

36174 Florane 

WEST BLOOMFIELD $399,000 
Magnif icent Colonial! Sits High on 
the Hill! For a private retreat, This 
4 b d i m brick colonial has a iot to 
offer-formal d in ing room, full 
f inished bsmnt, mult i- t iered wet 
bar. (BGN8DPON) 888-870-9123 

WEST BLOOMFIELD $244,900 
Lake Privi ledges! Contemporary 
West Bloomf ie ld colonial boasts 
impressive great rm w/vaul ted 
ceil ing, h d w d floor, new Berber 
carpet, freshly painted, & ready for 
imme. occupancy . (BGN48RIC) 
888-870-9123 

W E S T L A N D 
Sprawl ing 3 bd rm col. Has huge 
mst bd rm & mst bath suite w / 
jet ted tub. Tons of updates - wrap 
around porch, Anderson Wndws, 
newer roof, fu rnace & C/A. 
Charming fp, updated kit. Lg 1/4 
acre iot. OEL28GLE 888-870-
9105 1 

W E S T L A N D $170,900 
3 bdrm, 1 _ bath brick colonial. 
New Kitchen Cupboards, Baths, 
Roof, Windows A n d Vinyl Siding-
all S ince 2001. Newer Garage 
Door W/opener, 6-panel Doors 
Plus Carpet ing & Refinished 
Hardwood Floors On Both Levels, 
OELIOSOM 888-870-9105 

WESTLAND $165,900 
Super Clean & Wei! Maintained. 
3BR, 1.5BA brick ranch. Many 
updates: HWH, furnace, windows, 
doors , electr ical, copper 
plumbing. Largest lot in sub. New 
garage '96. Cedar deck. Security 
alarm. OEP-74Fio 888-870-9127 

W E S T L A N D $163,000 
End Unit Condo! 2bdrm, 1.5 bath, 
berber carpet ing, new entry 
leaded glass dr 4 yr. old, k i tchen 
counters. Impeccable! Fin. bsmnt , 
new doorwal l to 15x12 deck, Al l 
appl. stay. 1 car gar, (BGN01RIV) 
888-870-9123 

W E S T L A N D $149,900 
Desirable, 3 BR br ranch, newer 
wnds, roof shngs (2000), newer 
furnace blower, sec sys, newer ex. 
drs, newer kit cabs. Fncd yd w / 
playset & pat io. Form LR, brfst 
area, Ibry. LL w/bar. OEP-91Cam 
888-870-9127 

WESTLAND $139,900 
Awesome 3br, 2 bath Ranch! W/ 
over 1300 sq. ft., open f loor plan, 
vaulted ceii ings, new ceramic 
f loors & carpeting everywhere, AC, 
granite patio, all appl iances stay, a 
must see. (BGN17WAL) 888-870-
9123 

W E S T L A N D $84,900 
Clean & Neat 2 Bdrm, 2 Full Bath, 
1st Floor Unit Condo w/Carpor t . 
Newer Carpet ing In LR & DR. New 
Vinyl Doorwal l To Concrete Patio. 
Nice Kitchen w/Stove, refrigerator, 
bui l t- in dishwasher. Newer Vinyl 
Windows T/O. OEL40WOO 888-
870-9105 

W H I T M O R E L A K E $219,900 
Beautiful home on a gorgeous lot. 
Built in 1998, neat & clean & ready 
t o move in! Ki tchen appliances 
included! (BGSLY36CHE) 888-
870-9131 

Tr icha Kr te id ing 
Northvi l le-Novi 

248-347-3050 

P a m D a n a h e r 
South Lyon-Milford 

248-437-4500 

Thinking of changing careers or 
offices ? Why not join the Number 
One Coldweli Banker Schweitzer 

team in Michigan and the 
Midwest Region. Call for an 
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
baths, fireplace in family 
room, 1st floor laundry, 
kitchen w/bay window, freshly 
painted & new neutral 
carpeting. Private hilltop iot 
backs to a huge school 
playground. $399,000. 

CLAIRE RAYNES 
248-626-8700 

Open Sunday 1-4 PM 
GOT LITTLE ONES, this private 
court iot backing to commons 
play ground is perfect on-this 
2,198 sq. ft. 4 bed., 2.5 bath 
colonial offering newer 
thermal windows, 30 yr. roof, 
furnace & central air & garage 
doors, quick occupancy, full 
partially finished basement & 
tons of great views & more. 
CALL KEN GENTILE, Quality 
GMAC, (734) 542-2538 or Cell 
(734) 968-7213 

RANCH 980 sqft, 3 bed, 2 
bath, all appliances, c/a, 
garage, immediate occupancy. 
$139,900. (734) 658-0184 

RANCH 14 Mlle/Mlddlebelt 
Move-in condition, 3 bed, 2 
full bath, full bsmt., new 
kitchen & numerous updates. 
A must see! $259,900. 

248-626-4999 

BY OWNER - Spotless - no 
work to be done! 3 bed, 1.5 
bath, 2.5 car garage. Newer 
windows & roof. Stove/fridge/ 
microwave stay. $164,900. 
(734) 421-4740 

BY OWNER • OPEN SUN. 1-
4pm, 28541 Bridge. Built in 
1996,1800 sq.ft. 3 bed, 1 bath 
w/ceramic tile, ca, appliances 
stay, large closets, newly car-
peted & painted. Move in cond. 
$179,900. 734-634-1634 

LARGE 112 x 135 LOT 
31625 Balmoral. 3 bed., 1 
bath, 1250 sq.ft., family room 
w/ fireplace, 2 car attached 
garage, Michigan bsmt. Good 
condition. $134,900 

BEN DENNY 
734-453-8700 
CROSSROADS 

Our 
Classified 

Department 
is ready to 

take your ad 
at 8:00 a.m. 

800-579-SELL 
(7355) 

« 

MUST SEE! - Complete updat-
ed bungalow, approx 1800 sq 
ft, 4 bed, 2 baths, 2 car garage, 
finished bsmt w/sauna. Ready 
to move in. $199,900. Call for 
showing, (734) 427-9576 

TASTEFULLY DECORATED 
3 bedroom brick ranch w/a 
Ig. country kitchen, finished 
bsmt, sided 2 car garage, 
newer windows & copper 
plumbing. . $154,900 

NEWLY LISTED 
3 Bed. home w/ a huge 
kitchen, full bsmt, sided 
garage, many newer up-
dates, on a lg. lot. $136,900 

PERFECT 3 BEDROOM 
Starter home w/ 2 car 

garage, fiorida room, on a 
good sized lot. 

Only $119,900 

OrMfc 
CASTE LL! 

(734) 525-7900 
Serving the area for 29 yrs 

OPEN SUN. MARCH 7,1-4pm 
CANAL FRONT - home on 
peaceful Bullard Lake! Home 
features 4 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, formal living and dining 
room, family room with 
fireplace and doorwall to deck. 
Finished basement, 2 car 
garage and treed setting I 
Great fishing lake! Hartland 
Schools. $294,000. Take 
Bullard Road North of M-59 to 
East on Erika following open 
signs to 12508 Erika Drive 
OPEN SUN. MARCH 7,1-4pm 
WHAT MORE COULD YOU 
NEED? - Attractive 3 bedroom, 
2 bath ranch on partially 
wooded 1.6 acres. Open floor 
plan includes cathedral 
ceilings, convenient kitchen, 
dining area with snack bar, 
first floor laundry, full walkout 
basement prepped for 3rd 
bath and 2 car attached 
garage. Hartland Schools. 
$205,900. Take Argentine 
Road North of M-59 to West 
on Center then North on 
latson following open signs to 
9143 Latson Road. 

OPEN SUN MARCH 7,1-4pm 
A WONDERFUL PLACE TO 
CALL HOME! - Pretty 3 
bedroom ranch on 1.25 acres! 
Relax in the beautiful great 
room with fireplace, maple 
fioor and vaulted celling. 
Gorgeous kitchen with natural 
hickory cabinets and tile fioor. 
Doorwall to deck and above 
ground pool. Basement, 2 car 
garage and 30x40 pole barn! 
Hartland Schools. $244,900. 
Take M-59 West of US-23 to 
N. on Musson following open 
signs to 2784 Musson Rd 
THE HOME OF YOUR 
DREAMS! - Lovely 'new" 3 
bedrooms, 3 bath ranch with 
spectacular wooded 2.7 acre 
setting features a natural 
fireplace in great room with 
cultured stone surround an 
oak mantle. Kitchen/dining 
area leads to 20x14 screened 
porch. Walkout basement with 
full bath and 3 car attached 
garage! Hartland Schools. 
$330,000. 

WHAT A WONDERFUL HOME! 
Well cared for 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath home on 3.7 country 
acres. Home includes a sharp 
eat-in kitchen, living room 
with fireplace, comfortable 
family room with fireplace and 
doorwall to deck. Plus walk-
out lower level, 2 car attached 
garage, 30x40 pole barn and 
Hartland Schools. $289,900. 

ENGLAND REAL ESTATE 
888-211-1560, 810-632-7427 

• • • • 
BY OWNER • 2300 sq. ft. 
colonial, $289,900. Pictures & 
info at www.hno.com #17508 

517-861-7461 

t- « « . 

r ' ' 

OPEN SUN. MARCH 7,1-4pm 
ONE OF A KINO! - Beautiful 1 
1/2 story home situated on 
gorgeous wooded, very private 
20 acre setting! Home features 
4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 
spacious great room with 
fireplace, formal dining room, 
1 st fioor den, beautiful kitchen, 
partially finished walkout 
basement, 3 car attached 
garage and a 30x40 pole barn! 
$529,000. Take Brewer Road 
North of M-59 just past Bowen 
Road following open signs to 
2750 Brewer Road. 

ENGLAND REAL ESTATE 
888-211-9560, 810-632-7427 

W h e n seeking 
out the best 
deal check out 
t h e O b s e r v e r 
& E c c e n t r i c C l a s s i f i e d s ! 

1-800-579-7355 

PRESERVE 
SUBDIVISION 

4 bed, 2.5 bath colonial. 2550 
sq. ft., 2nd floor laundry, 
extensive crown molding and 
Geramic tile, finished bsmt., 
paver patio, large deck and 
oversized backyard. Buyer 
agents welcome. $384,900. 

(248) 393-2504 

3 BEDROOM CAPE COD 
with finished basement. 1390 
sq. ft. with an additional 700 
sq. ft. in the finished 
basement. Master suite 13 x23 
feet, 1.5 car garage. Located in 
Rosedale Gardens. $219,900. 
Century 21 Hartford North 

734-525-9600 

BY OWNER Open Sun., 1-4, 
19400 Weyher, 3 bed. colonial, 
2 1/2 baths, fireptace, out-
building. immediate occupan-
cy. $225,900. 248-676-2969 

FARMINGTON ROAD & 6 Ml. 
area, 2882 sq. ft. brick ranch, 
4 bed, 2.5 bath, on one acre, 
mature wooded lot, 3 car 
attached garage, hardwood 
fioors, Andersen windows 
thru-out. Urge addition on 
rear of house, garden bath, 
w/Jacuzzi tub off large master 
suite, w/his/her walk-in-clos- 'v 
ets. Much More...$395,000. 
Appt. only. 734-458-4138 

A word to the wise, 
($>!>$ when looking for a 

great deal check the 

& Eccentric 

HelpUSell 
REAL ESTATE 

(734) 454-9535 
COME VISIT US AT OUR NEW REAL ESTATE & MORTGAGE OFFICE COMPLEX IN CANTON 

LOCATED AT 7120 N. HAGGERTY ROAD 

EMAIL: HOMES@HUSHOMES.COM & VISIT US AT WWW.HUSHOMES.COM 

HOMES THAT TALK JUST SELL FASTER! 

CALL TODAY TO SEE HOW WE CAN SELL YOUR HOME & SAVE YOU 

THOUSANDS IN COMMISSIONS! 

AVAILABLE HOMES 

Canton-47291 Fairlawn Ct. 
Pulte built in 2000,3 bdrm. 1621 sqft ranch, 
upgrades throughout. $264,900 

OPEN SUN 1-5 Canton-43964 Bannockburn 
Beautiful quad w/4 bdrms & 2.5 ba. Newer 
carpet, windows furaace/c.a. & roof. $219,900 

Canton-42747 Keystone 
2,200 Square Foot Coionial 3 bdrms, Large 
Family Room & More $233 ,.000 

Van Buren-10823 Jackson 
Popular Van Buren Estates 3 bdrm ranch w/vinyl 
floor in kitcLen, steel entry doors. 132,000 

Beilevllle-9100 Solitude Lane 
4 bdrm colonial built 2001,2614 sqft, short walk 
to pool, club house, tennis, walking trls. $273,900 

Ypsilanti-5857 Pine View 
3 bdrm 2 bath sprawling ranch, 1800+ sqft. 1 st fir 
laundry, basement, 2 car att. Garage. $264,900 

Ypsiiantl-510 Oaklawn 
Beautiful completely renovated.3 bdrm ranch. 
1,100+ sqft. large master, 140 x 149 lot!$144,900 

Ypsilanti-6400 Meadowlark 
Stunning 4 bedroom,2.5 bath, 2500 sqft Pulte 
Colonial. Extraordinary quality t/o. $309,900 

Wayne-34880 Winslow 
Beautiful home in mint cond.2.5 car gar. Double 
lot, newer roof & C/A. Basement. $117,900 

W a y n e - 3364 Rivers Edge Drive (Condo) 
2 bedrom, master on entry level, 2 car garage, 
Central Air and built in 1992 5189,900 

Inkster-29733 Grandview 
2 bdrm ranch plenty of updates inc. roof, win-
dows, carpet. Must see! $68,900 

Garden City-1146 Harrison 
3 bdrm brick ranch w/finished bsmt. 2 car de-
tached garage. A must seel $154,900 

Garden City-32221 Alvin 
3 bdmi brick beauty. Very clean! huge deck & 
above grnd. Pool. Seller motivated. $129,900 

Garden City-32271 Barton 
3 bdrm, 1.5 ba. fireplace in fam rm. Priced below 
mkt. S2.000.00 paint & cot allowance. $145,900 

Taylor-15664 Dupage (condo) 
2 bdrm & 1.5 bath condo in private location, 
updates: windows, flooring, dishwasher, 869,900 

Westland-38436 Palmer 
Sprawling 3 bdrm ranch w/huge LR & FR w/nat. 
fireplace 1+ acre, 3 car gar. $209,900 

Westland-33511 Hiveley 
1/2 acre lot. 2 bdrm, huge great room w/vaulted 
ceiling, remod kitch & ba. w/jetted tub. 5144,000 

Westland-37668 Butier 
3bdrm ranch w/vaulted ceilings, fireplace, master 
suite, two-tier deck, finished bsmt. $189,900 

OPEN SUN 1-S Westland-1831 TreadweU 
3 bdrm Ranch, Finished Basement, Garage & 
Many updates $167,900 

Livonia- 28505 Clarita 
Newer const. Built in 2002.3 bdrm ranch, base-
ment, 1 bath, large lot. Livonia schools. $144,900 

Livonia-12331 Camden 
1,100 square foot investor/handyman special, 
priced for quick sale. $109,900 

Livonia-8862 Fremont 
Absolute doll house! Completely re-modeled 2 
bdrm, 1.5 bath. Must see to believe! $129,900 

Nov Boston-36840 N. Jean Drive 
Eagle Estates built in 1997. 5 bedrooms, pool, 
deck, 3 car garage. 3,200 SQFT, $369,900 

OPEN SON 1-5 South Lyoi£778 Challenging 
3 bdrm Contemp Home, Finished Basement, 
Built in 1994 5239,900 

Detrolt-15032 Maddelein 
Great rental potential. Land contract terms 
available. $64,900 

Detroit-19380 Wexford 
2 bd brick home. Land contract terms 
available. $75,000 

Detroit-6422 Auburn St. 
Beautiful 3 bdrm bungalow, fin basement, den 
upstairs, garage, updated throughout! $109,999 

Detroit- 6332 Woodmont . 
3 bdrm brick ranch, basement, garage, new win-
dows, refinished oak floors, C/A. $94,900 

Detroit- 8614 Northlawn 
2 BR brick home. Basement, 1 car det ga-
rage. Land contract terms available. $65,900 

"Sellers! Ask about our FULL service & LOW commission program. Have your home advertised here!** 

A better wcwtfrbiw cmd/S<eXlr&dbetfcaX2A 

http://www.honietownlife.com
http://www.hometownlife.com
http://www.owners.com/amt4634
http://www.hno.com
mailto:homes@hushomes.com
http://www.hushomes.com
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All Ads Run Online 

A V a l u e O f U p To $ 8 7 . 0 0 

www.hometowniyte.com 

CROSSWORD PUZZLER 
ACROSS 

1 Jungle: 
4 Tall! 
9 ER: 

12 Wear and tear 
13 Actress 

Tat.um — 
14 Motorists' org. 
15 Vicar's helper 
17 Theme park 

name 
19 Pacino and 

Unser 
20 Provides capital 
21 Moreno or 

Rudner 
23 Black-ink entry 
24 Newsstand 
27 Soil turner 
28 Baez or 

Fontaine 
30 Qatar ruler 
31 The thing 
32 Hot dish holders 
34 Polynesian plant 
35 Shade of blue 
37 Reputation 
38 "Bien" opposite 

39 City near Kyoto 
41 Suffice 
42 Nobleman 
43 Tropica! iizard 
45 Review harshly 
46 Family 

member 
48 Garrulous 
51 Crude metal 
52 Oddballs 
54 Listener's need 
55 Subzero 

comment 
56 Heavy fliers 
57 Lily, to Pierre 

D O W N 

Today's Answers 

Tampa Bay pro 
Buckeye 
campus 
Make fizzy 
Goes bad 
Chemical suffix 

6 Wide shoe 
7 Father, to tot 
8 l e y 

9 Kidnapper's 
demand 

10 No, at Loch 
Ness 

11 Tell 
16 mode 
18 Upper regions 
20 False courage 

1 2 3 

12 

15 

21 Horned animai 
22 Smidgens 
23 Hairdo 
25 Indian lute 
26 Tiny shrimp 
28 Univ. student 
29 "Nautilus" 

captain 
32 Small fry 
33 "Tao - Ching" 
36 Fuzzier 
38 Fireplace 

40 Breezing 
through 

42 - de cologne 
44 Pateila site 
45 Work 

as a model 
46 Kernel holder 
47 Puckster 

Bobby -
48 HMO workers 
49 "Bali 
50 Time divs. 
53 It precedes mi 

r e a l t o r Compliments of the MCAR 

Metropolitan Consolidated Association of Realtors 
STUMPED? Call for Answers • Touch-tone or Rotary phones 

95$ per minute • 1-900-454-3535 ext. code 708 

GREAT 3 BEDROOM 
1.5 Bath brick ranch. 
Spacious family room, ig. 
kitchen, finished bsmt. 
Updated furnace, C/A, roof, 
windows. Home Warranty 
too! $177,900 (10HEN) 

BEAUTIFULLY 
MAINTAINED 

3 Bed., brick ranch. Great 
area! Updated kitchen w/ 
appiiances, bathrooms, 
roof, furnace, windows & 
more! Immediate occup-
ancy. $259,900 (68HAM) 

CENTURY 21 ROW 
(734) 4 6 4 - 7 1 1 1 

JUST LISTED! 
4 bed colonial. Newer win-
dows, furnace, A/C, updated 
electric. Good location close to 
Livonia schools and freeways. 
11/2 baths, fenced yard, 2 car 
attached garage. $194,900 

MICHELLE MICHAEL 
Re/Max Classic 248-737-6800 

Don't take a 
chance.... 

...place your ad 
in The Observer 

& Eccentric 
Classifieds today! 

1-800-579-SELL 

LIVONIA 

$ 3 1 9 , 9 0 0 
On cul-de-sac, spacious 4 
bed, 3 bath ranch w/over 
3100 sq.ft. of l i v ing area. 
Bui l t in 1999. it o f fe rs 
great r o o m w / v a u l - e d 
cei l ing & f i rep lace , f o r m a : 
d in ing r o o m w / s k y l i g h t s 
&oak k i tchen. Mas te r ste. 
w/vaulted ceiling, walk-in 
closet -& bath. 1st floor 
laundry. Finished walk-
out lower level. Patio. 2 
Car garage. (R0117) 

2 9 4 , 9 0 0 
Sharp 3 bed, 2.5 bath 
two-story home w/con-
temporary flair. Foyer 
w/skylights, great room & 
step-down family room. 
Updated kitchen w/lg 
counters, built-in desk & 
doorwall to Florida room. 
Finished bsmt. 2 car gar-
age. Fenced yard. Up-
dated roof, siding, carpet 
& more. (ME387) 

$ 1 7 3 , 9 0 0 
Updated to perfection 
w/new furnace, C/A, Pella 
windows, remodeled oak 
kitchen & much more! 
Lovely 3 bed brick ranch 
on Ig iot. Professionally 
finished bsmt w/bar & 
bath. Cedar deck. 2.5 car 
garage. (DE962) 

Century 21 Today 
(734 )462 -9800 

www.century2ltoday.com 

LIVONIA'S BEST VALUE! 
Wow.,.1446 sq.ft. home feat-
uring 3 bed.'s, living room & 
family room. Very private yard, 
no rear or side neighbor Many, 
many updates. 8191,500 

Karen Camllleri 
(734) 502-8289 (Cell) 

CENTURY 21 ROW 
(734) 464-7111 

LOTS OF HOUSE 
for the money! 1541 Sq.ft. 
plus 591 sq.ft. family room! 3 
Bed, 2 1/2 baths w/ attached 
2 car garage on private extra 
wide lot. Cul-de-sac location. 
RE/MAX 100 (248) 348-3000 

THE FIRESTONE TEAM 
www.LivinglnLivonia.com 

NEW LISTING Sharp 3 bed., 
2.5 bath home. Family room 
w/ fireplace, dining room, oak 
kitchen w/ Corian, master 
bath, and tons of important 
updates! $269,900 (98PIN) 

CENTURY 21 ROW 
(734) 464-7111 

NORTH LIVONIA 
3 bedroom bungalow with 
many updates. Remodeled 
bath, extra large utility room, 
new carpet, freshly painted, 
newer kitchen floor, two car 
garage with 220, large fenced 
yard. $119,900. 
Century 21 Hartford North 

734-525-9600 

OFFERS MORE THAN 
JUST LOCATION! 

1999 built brick ranch. 3 Bed., 
3.5 baths, C/A, fireplace, 
garage, bsmt. $394,500 

CENTURY 21 PREMIER 
(734) 453-4300 

T H E R E A L E S T A T E H O U S E Inc. 

Clark & Fron ~~ 
R e a l t o r s 

27492 F IVE MILE R O A D • L IVONIA, MICHIGAN 48154 

NICE H O M E / REDFORD 
Three bedroom brick Bungalow 
with newer vinyl and aluminum 
trim. Updated electrical, plumbing 
and C/A '00. Basement with rec 
room. Asking $136,500 

DEARBORN SCHOOLS / 
DEARBORN HGTS. 

Attractive 3 bedroom Bungalow 
with newer furnace and C/A! Most 
windows have been replaced, 
Basement and garage. Asking 
$132,900 

AFFORDABLE RANCH / 
LIVONIA 

Three bedroom Ranch with 
attached two car garage. Family 
room and fireplace. Full basement, 
C/A, copper plumbing. Asking 
$164,500 

VERY AFFORDABLE / 
REDFORD 

Three bedroom Bungalow with 
finished basement, newer 
windows, 2Vt car garage. Asking 
$109,900 

VACANT LAND/ 
HOWELL 

Nice 5 acre and building site. 
Possible split. Asking $110,000 

UPDATES, UPDATES/ 
REDFORD 

Three bedroom Bungalow with 
beautiful remodeled kitchen. Deck 
over 3 car garage. New vinyl siding 
and aluminum trim. Asking 
$149,900 

O E O S 1 9 2 4 6 7 

RonFron 734-425-7300 

OPEN SUN 1-4 33412 6 Mile. 
3 bed, 2.5 baths, family room, 
fireplace, finished bsmt, sepa-
rate workshop, terms avail 
$292,000. 810-794-9156 

Open Sunday 1-4 PM 
PRIVATE, WOODED RAVINE 
LOT W/CREEK on this 2,828 
sq. ft. colonial loaded with 
amenities, 3 car side entry 
garage, fieldstone fireplace, 
fuil waik out basement, newer 
roof, 2nd floor laundry, 
circular drive, energy efficient 
built home, 3.5 baths & tons 
more. CALL KEN GENTILE, 
Quality QMAC, (734) 542-2538 
or Cell (734) 968-7213. N. Five 
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
condo. 2 bed, 2 baths, partial-
ly finished bsmt w/3rd full 
bath, vaulted ceilings, sky-
lights, fireplace, all appliances 
included. New paint, immedi-
ate occupancy. $234,900. 
(734) 718-2785. 

COMMERCE 

$221,000 
UPPER RANCH 

Built in 2003, this private 
entry 3 bed, 2 full bath 
condo offers neutral 
decor thru-out & many 
upgrades. Ceramic tile 
foyer, great room w/fire-
place, spacious formal 
dining room & kitchen 
w/new faucet. Finished 
bsmt w/lots of storage. 
Two car attached garage. 
Complex offers club-
house & pool. (CA220) 

SOUTHFIELD 

$164 ,900 
TOWNHOUSE 

Great location] Comfort-
ab le 2 bed. 2 .5 ba th 
c o n d o comp le te l y redone 
in 2001. Spacious oak 
kitchen w/ceramic tile 
floor & appiiances in-
cluded. Formal dining 
room & living room. 
Finished bsmt w/built-in 
entertainment center. 
Clubhouse, pool & fit-
ness center, in complex. 
Association fee includes 
heat. (FR006) 

Century 21 Today 
(248)647-8888 

www.certury21today.com 

FARMINGTON HILLS condo 
and all furniture for sale. 
condosale.Ocatch.com. 
$277,000. 248-473-7498 

Farmiftgton ; 
STUNNING & « . * 

Hills 

F a r m i f l a h r o W i s - 1HASTERS: 

W / L A R G E w a l K n c l o s e t 

C s - ' p o n & e x t r a ! 

iiiiiiis 
a s s o c i a t i o n f e e 

' * 1 I W I ' " 

LIVONIA 2 bedroom, 2nd floor 
secluded woods view. On Ann 
Arbor Trail, near downtown 
Plymouth. 1,123 sq. ft., new 
furnace, pool. $107,000. 

(734) 467-7674 

Livonia- JUST REDUCED 
Laurel Woods- mint 2 bed, 2 
bath, 1 story condo w/attached 
enclosed sunroom. 1 car 
garage. Ail appliances incl. 
RE/MAX 100 (248) 348-3000 

THE FIRESTONE TEAM 
www.LivinginLivonia.com 

Livonia- JUST REDUCED 
Two bedroom Ranch condo 
condo w/newer flooring & 
carpeting! 6'x 12' glassed Fla 
room. Bsmt storage + laundry. 
Gas/water incl- only $94,900. 
RE/MAX 100 (248) 348-3000 

THE FIRESTONE TEAM 
www.LivinglnLivonia.com 

MILFORD TOWNHOUSE 
(Co-op) 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
c/a, deck, all appliances, 
$16,000 assumes $500/mo for 
association fee, taxes, water, 
heat, gas, cable, & mainte-
nance. immediate occupancy. 

(248) 684-1259 

NORTHVILLE 
Sought after Highland Lakes 
Unit w/3 bed, 2.1 baths, 
attached garage & finished 
bsmt! Motivated seller. 

$188,000 
GAIL TURNER 
248-873-0087 

248-348-6430 Ext. 265 

Novi: Beautiful 2 yr. old end 
unit. 3 bedrooms, 21/2 baths, 
1951 sq.ft. Many extras, ideai 
location. $289,000. 

248-624-1743 

PLYMOUTH Bradbury com-
plex, 2 Bed., custom oak cab-
inets, Berber carpeting, all 
new windows within last 5 
yrs„ 2 full baths, finished 
bsmt., Motorized chair lift for 
easy access between bsmt. & 
first floor. Shelter carport. 
$145,000. (734) 327-3654 

PLYMOUTH - 55 & OVER 
1 bed, all appliances, a/c. Low 
maintenance fee. New carpet-
ing & appliances. Priced to 
sell! $74,900. 734-459-2629 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
Condo/Townhouse. 2 bed, 
finished bsmt w/walk-out. 
$144,900. (248) 475-5866 

WALLED LAKE 
Open, spacious 2 bed., 1 
bath carriage unit condo w/ 
attached direct entry garage. 
Newer Berber carpet, Balcony. 
Close to x-ways, shopping 
etc. $114,900 OPEN SUN. 

CALL SANDY AT 
248-567-3818 

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

$0 DOWN- Save up to $30,000 
on a newer bank repo. Must 
pay sales tax. Discount Homes 
866-251-1670 

Gorgeous! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,777. A must see! 
L.V.H. , 2 4 8 - 4 7 4 - 6 5 0 0 

I N N O V I 
BRAND NEW SKYLINE 

3BR, 2BA, all deluxe appli-
ances; incl. washer/dryer, 
separate laundry room. 

Reduced to $34,900 

BEAUTIFUL FRONT 
KITCHEN 

2BR, 2BA, all appliances 
inci. washer/dryer, large cov-
ered deck, well landscaped 
lot, mint condition. $22,200 

ALL DELUXE BE APPLIANCES 
Fireplace, skylights, door 

wall, washer/dryer, premium 
site. Only 2 left. $54,800 

NEED A GOOD STARTER HOME? 
This 2BR, 1BA, front 

livingroom is just for you. All 
appliances, beautiful enclosed 
porch. Priced to sell. $8,900 

Others priced from 
$9,500 to $60,000 

THE PLACE TO LIVE 

%wi ScMa 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 
on Seeley Rd. 

N. of Grand River 
bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 
Call Joanne or Sue 
(248) 474-0320 or 
(248) 474-0333 

IN WIXOM 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3BR, 1BA - $7900 
14x66 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
14x76 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
16x66 3BR, 2BA - $9900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Commerce Meadows 

on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N of I-96 

(248) 684-6796 

Its 
all 
here r 

Look in your 

CLASSIFIEDS 

...It's all 
about 

results/ 

To Place An 
Ad Call: 

800-579-SELL 
F a x : 

734-953-2232 

ini'ii'.hoincloii'ii life, coin 

IN WIXOM 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3BR, 2BA-

14x52 2BR, 1BA-

QUALITY HOMES 
at Stratford Villa 

on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N of i-96 

(248)685-9068 • • • • 

IN WHITE LAKE 
14x76 3BR, 28A - $2900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Cedarbrook Estates 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd, 

(248)887-1980 

a 
4 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 
C/A, new washer & dryer. 

L.V.H., 248-; " """"i 

L . V . H . , 2 4 8 - 4 7 

Manufactured Homes 

SAVE $ 2 0 0 0 
PRICED BELOW INVOICE! 

New Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
• GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

In Novi 

N O V I M E A D O W S 
on fJapierRd.1 mile west of Wixom Rd. 

and 1 mile S. of Grand River 

(248)344-1988 

In South Lyon/Milford 

K E N S I N G T O N P L A C E 
on Grand River !-96, exit 153 across 

from Kensington Metrapark 

(248) 437-2039 

in Wixom 

C O M M E R C E M E A D O W S 
on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N. of i-96 

(248)684-6796 

In Wixom 

S T R A T F O R D V I L L A 
on Wixorr Rd., 3.5 miles N. of I-9E 

(248)685-9068 

in White Lake 

C E D A R B R O O K E S T A T E S 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248)887-1980 

SAVE 
$2000 

PRICED BELOW INVOICE! 

New Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms 

• 2 Baths 
•GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

in Canton 

S H E R W O O D V I L L A G E 
Wayne-Westland Schools 

on the southeast corner of 

Michigan Ave. & Haggerty Rd. 

(734) 397-7774 

In Romulus 

HURON ESTATES 
On InksterS. of Sibley 

(734) 782-9300 

ORION-Skyline Amber Ridge 
1987, 70x14, 3 bed, open 
kitchen/dining & living room, 
island range, fridge, warranty, 
fireplace w/electric logs. 
$16,000. Located near Great-
Lakes Crossing, 48 Starling1 

Hill, off Brown Rd. & M24. 
248-788-3415, 248-373-0155" 

Commerce/ Lake Sherwood' • 
1500 SQ.FT. BRICK RANCH -

With boat dock. 3 Bed, 1 1/2 
bath, new roof, windows, furn-
ace, paint, carpet. Impeccably 
maintained. $230,000' 

SHARON MURPHY 
248-210-0623 

COLOWELL BANKER 
525 N. Main, Milford 

BELLAIRE-New full log cabin.: 
Wooded lot, minutes from sur-
rounding lakes, skiing & golfr 

,900.586-954-0010.; ing. $139,5 

Earn extra $$ 
advertise with 0 & E * 
1-800-579-SELL j 

WATERFRONT & ' 
VACANT ACREAGE! 

Are you seeking guaranteed, 
buildable waterfront or vacant, 
acreage? 

Let our land experts help! 
Call us toll-free 7 days a week! 
Loon Lake Realty, 8am-8pm dally , 

668-805-5320 ; 
www.loonlakerealty.com -

Waterfront Condos 
On Round Lake & Crooked-
Lake in the Harbor Sprl--
ngs/Petoskey. area. 2 & 3 
bedroom prices starting at -

$325,000, Call Bill Dickson 
or Teresa Chaney 
1-800-882-6963 

or (231) 526-3190 •> 

GAYLORD-Ready by Summer!. 
Year-round Ranch Homes -

3 bed 2 bath 
w/2 car attached garage. 

Wooded lot-lake privileges. . 
$169,9001! 248-737-4000-

HIGH LAND-WHITE 
AREA-10 acres, parcels fromi 
$100,000-40 acres, heavily* 
wooded, $550,000-40 acres? 
w/private lake single 'build-J 
sites-cant be split- (248)^ 
891-7470,248-613-6515' 

http://www.hometownUfe.com
http://www.hometowniyte.com
http://www.century2ltoday.com
http://www.LivinglnLivonia.com
http://www.LivinglnNovi.com
mailto:ginihavermahl@realcomp.com
http://www.owners.com/amt2934
http://www.century21townepride.com
http://www.cent21
http://www.certury21today.com
http://www.LivinginLivonia.com
http://www.LivinglnLivonia.com
http://www.loonlakerealty.com
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All A d s R u n O n l i n e 

A Value Of Up To $87 .00 
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
- Conference Rooms 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-13.13 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. I-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

FARMINGTON Downtown 600 
sq. ft., ground floor + others. 
Low gross rent incl. utilities, 
parking, etc. 248-476-2050 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Middlebelt/14 Mile Rd. Suite of 
5 offices approximately 1,200 
sq. ft. Terms negotlabe, gross. 
Ely or Kris @ 248-626-3800. 
Email:etama@tbrcpa.com 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248)471-7100 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. ft. suite & 1,430 

sq. ft. suite. Ample parking. 
Call 734 455-7373 for info 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

400-500 sq.ft. 
Beautifully redecorated. 

Private entry & bathroom. 
Includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

WESTLAND - Retail/Office/ 
Medical. 18,500 sq.ft. $6 PSF 
NNN. Can be subdivided, 
negotiable lease terms, incen-
tives offered. (303)-917-7466 

3955] 

PLYMOUTH: Main Street pro-
fessional office for (ease. 1150 
sq.ft., 6 rooms. Immediate 
occupancy. 734-453-6190 

Ask: A b o u t Our 

HOT L i n k ) 
S E R V I C E 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Greenwood Apts., on 8 Mile, 

W of Farmington Rd. Deluxe 
apt., over 1200 sq.ft. includes 
washer & dryer in each unit, 
almond appliances, vertical 
blinds, close to shopping. 
Special w/13 mo. lease, get 
one month free rent!! With 
good credit. Call Rick, 248-
345-1993 

LIVONIA: $230 per mo. 
+ 7 hrs/wk maintenance work. 
Rent 1 bed. garden apt. 
Utilities included. Available 
immediately. 734-425-2730 

JL CANTON 
Great Apts. 

•Free Heat *Free Golf 

FOR A LIMITED TIME 
1 Bed. starting at $569 
2 Bed. starting at $669 

8 0 0 - 3 1 2 - 5 0 6 4 

l i u a l l i s l n l c 

I ' u r l . f i a s i : 

W I S Apartments/Furnished 
4528 Condos/Townhouses 
4030 Duplexes 
4040 Hats 
4050 Homes For Rent 
4060 Lakefront/Waterfront 

Homes Rental 
4060 Mobile Homes M s 
4090 Southern Rentals 
4100 Time Share Rentals 
4110.;.,..Vacation Resort/Rentals 
4120 Living Quarters To S fwe 
4140; Rooms For 

4200. H 
4210... 
4230 C 
4300... 
4400 .Wanted To Rent 
4410 .Wanted To Rent 

Resort Property 

4500. Furniture Rental 
4560 Rental Agency 
4570. Property Management 
45S0..W... lease/Option To Buy 
4590. House Sitting Service 
4620 Home Health Care 
4640. Misc. To Rent 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

Farmington 
Grand River-Middlebelt 

Great Location 
Near Botsford Hospital, 

Livonia Mail and 
Downtown Farmington 

with Clarenceville 
School District 

CEDARJDGE 
APARTMENTS 

Limited Time Special 
2 Bedroom Units 

FROM $700 

Vertical blinds, 
carpeting, 

Hotpoint appliances, 
security system, 

storage within apt. 

{Enter on Tuiane, 
1 block W. of Middlebelt, 
S. side of Grand River) 
Model Open Daily 1-6 

Except Wednesday 

248-471-5020 
586-775-8206 

Westland 

Estates 

$ 4 8 5 . 

$199.00 Security 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water included -

- $10.00 Application Fee 

New Resident's Only 

734-722-4700 

' "WESTLAND PLAZA*** 
& 2 Bed Apts 

Quality Living 
Call for Current Specials 
M o n - F r i , 9-5; Sat, 11-3 

(734) 427-1997 

• s S t s S r 

BIRMINGHAM 
ETON SQUARE 

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS! 
Featuring our 2 bedroom 
townhome with retro floor 
plan, open staircase, cozy 
woodburning fireplace, full 
basement, private patio. A 
must see! Ask for Amy at 

248-644-1300 

BIRMINGHAM 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building. 

CallMari 248-645-1191 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1,2 & 3 Bedroom 
2BEDROOM, 2BATH VILLA 

• 2 4 - H o u r 
G a t e h o u s e 

• P e t s W e l c o m e 
• V e r t i c a l B l i n d s 
• A i r C o n d i t i o n i n g 
• F i t n e s s C e n t e r 
• S w i m m i n g P o o l 
• F u r n i s h e d A p t s . 

a v a i l a b l e 

Open 7 Days - Mon-Fri • 8:30ain4:Q0pm 
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
basement, 2 car attached garage. 

(E45MOR) 734-455-5600 $211,900 

CANTON Backs To Wetlands 
Gorgeous 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath condo has cathedral 
ceilings, gas fireplace, beautiful kitchen, 1st floor 
laundry, doorwall to lovely rear yard & deck, 2 car 
attached garage w/opener. Home warranty. 
(E96CHE) 734-455-5600 $214,500 

S O " 

SOUTH LYON Ranch Condo 
55+ ranch end unit w/2 BR & 2 full ceramic baths. Extra 
sink in dressing area. Great view from dining room 
window. Newer dishwasher. Large patio. Single car 
garage. Enjoy clubhouse & beach on Crooked Lake. 
(E52CAM) 248-349-6600 $136,500 

WALLED LAKE Great Condo 
2nd floor end unit condo w/private entry. 2 BR, MBR 
w/WIC, 1.5 car attached garage, laundry room in unit 
Doorwall to balcony, kitchen with snack bar and centra! 
air. Ail appiiances included. 
(E26HAR) 248-349-5600 $117,900 

PLYMOUTH Beautiful Updated 
3 bedroom, 2 bath home w/abundance of cabs in eat-in 
kit, FR w/frptc, hdwd firs in bedrooms, freshly painted. 
Pelia windows w/built-in blinds, turn, CA & HWH new 
'02. Brick paver patio, sprinklers, 2 car att gar. CLEAN! 
(E31ASP) 734-455-5600 $219,9(H) 

PLYMOUTH Custom Contemporary Home 
3 story atrium foyer, spiral oak staircase, GR w/frplc 
opens to sunroom, kit w/newer granite counters, formal 
DR w/hdwd floor, lib or music rm, mstr ste w/frpic, 
jetted tub, fin LL walk-out to inground pool. 
(E77WES) 734-455-5600 $675,000 

CANTON Fabulous Colonial 
Wonderful 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial w/2 car 
attached garage, full basement, gourmet kitchen, 
master suite w/cathedral ceilings. Family room, 2nd 
floor laundry, CA & much more. 
(E95CLO) 734-455-5600 $310,000 

SOUTH LYON 55+ Ranch Condo 
Enjoy the clubhouse & beach in this quiet community. 2 
BR, 1 ceramic bath, neutral, covered porch, single car 
garage, large t>rick patio, with immediate occupancy. 
Best buy. 
(E42CAM) 248-349-5600 $110,000 

WALLED LAKE Hot Buy, Seller Says Sell 
2-story duplex w/woodsy view. 2 BR. 1.5 BA. Attached 
garage, full bsmt & lots of storage Well maintained & 
many updates. Refrio, stove, washer & dryer all stay 
Spacious MBR w/3 closets. Close to x-wavs & shops 
(E3WOO) 248-349-5600 $149,900 

4r 

CANTON Sunflowers Finest! 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial w/newer cer fir in foyer, kit 
& powder room. LR to format DR w/newer hdwd fir, kit 
has newer cherry cabs, Corian counter, FR w/gas frplc, 
newer Andersen doorwall to deck + 2 car att gar. 
(E33CAM) 734-455-5600 $282,000 

TROY Candidate for Architectural Digest 
Spectacular 4 BR, 5 BA cust built ranch w/over 5000 §q. 
ft. presents spacious GR w/cath ceiling, gourmet kit 
w/hexagon brkfst rm & cust cabs, fully equip kit in LL + 
BR & office. Hobbyist or collectors gar + 3 car att gar. 
(E32ADA) 734-455-5600 $693,000 

CANTON Beautiful End Unit 
2 bedroom, 3 bath ranch w/attached garage, profes fin 
bsmt, master suite w/Jacuzzi tub & separate shower, 
kitchen w/cherry cabinets & matching panels on stove 
& frig. FP in LR, formal DR w/mirrored wall. 
(E09CQP) 734-455-5600 $223,900 

NOVI Welcome Home 
Totally updated 3 BR, 2 BA home w/bonus room 
w/private entry. Great for home business. Family room 
all ceramic tiled, recessed lighting, custom paint. 2 car 
heated gar. Walk-out LL, tiered deck, pool & Novi schls. 
(E11TEN) 248-349-5600 $204,900 

LIVONIA Seller Hates To Leave 
colonial in ever-popular sub. FR 

carpet & doorwall . Lots of other 
updates like: windows, roof, siding, garage & front door 
& electric. Nice flowing floor plan. Nice neighbors. 
(E42JAM) 248-349-5600 $223,900 

3 3 5 3 

PLYMOUTH Exquisite Entertaining Home 
Boasts 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood foyer, oak island, 2-way fireplace, basement 
& 3 car attached garagp. A wonderful find. You must 
seel 

CANTON New Construction Condo 
2 bedroom, 1 full & 1 half bath, 2 car attached garage 
w/garden windows, CA, 1st floor laundry, deck 
overlooking pond. 

(E84DEE) 734-455-5600 $499,900 (E58AVI) 734-455-5600 $209,900 

DEARBORN Desirable Area Ranch 
Located on 1.5 lots w/4 bedrooms, 2 baths, attached 
garage, finished basement, 2 fireplaces & updated 
windows, roof, furnace, CA, electric, H20, carpet & 
garage door. 
(E23DAC) 734-455-5600 $319,900 

NORTHVILLE Beautiful Lot 
3 BR, 1.5 BA recently updated w/crptg, fresh paint, 
crown mouldings & cer bath. Kit has it. oak cabs & cer 
fir. On approx 1/2 acre w/trees & brick paver patio. 
Close to Maybury Park & easy access to x-ways. 
(E47CHI) 248-349-5600 $259,900 

MILFORD Former Builders Dream 
4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial located in Orchard Estates on 
approx 1.6 acres. 3 fireplaces. MBR suite w/garden tub 
& fireplace. Sunroom leads to secluded deck. State of 
the art kitchen & appis. W/0 LL. Newer roof & furnace. 
(E25LEW) 248-349-5600 $499,900 

PLYMOUTH Custom Build Dream House 
Lovely 4 bedrcom, 3.5 bath colonial w/3 car attached 
garage 2 fireplaces, f inished walk-out. family room, 
library, master suite w/jetted tub, dual staircases w/2 
slory 'oyer. 

(E74FOX) 734-455-5600 

PLYMOUTH A Real Masterpiece 
From top to bottom! 3 bedroom suites, 2 car attached 
garage, 2 gas fireplaces, marble foyer, maple cabs, den 
w/wet bar, impressive great room, stunning walkout 
lower level. Beautiful view of wooded area. 

CANTON Cute Country Home In The City 
Approx. 1 acre home in Canton won' t last long. 3 BR. 1 
3A, exteo use of ceramic tile. Formal DR, completely 
redone. Updated kit w/oak cabs. Newer windows & furn. 
Mini barn, mechanics gar Doorwall to deck. 

NOVi Great Novi Condo 
WOW! Come see for yourself 2 bedroom. 1 5 bath, 2 
story townhouse in Lakewoode Park homes. Full 
basement, garage w/extra parking. Neutral decor 
w/custom chandeliers: Novi Schools. 

(E41BEA) 734-455-5600 8439,000 (E01DEN) 734-455-5600 (E17CRA) 248-349-5600 $149,900 

NORTHVILLE Northville Coionia! 
Updated 4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial '• •• ' 
Fresh paint, newer carpets & . .. 
doorwal ls '02. Large MBR W/W'L :• • •••••-. 

"schools & shopping. Home warrant-. 

(E49SCE) 248-349-5600 $294,000 

CANTON Don't Miss This Onel 
Updated located on desirable lot backing to commons 

• area, offers open floor plan, spacious LR, large FR 
w/frplc, partially fin bsmt, 2 car att gar. Updated kit, 
main batn, doorwall, shingles (stripped), windows. 
(E10HAM) 734-455-5600 $204,700 

NORTHVILLE Bed & Breakfast Feel! 
Colonial sitting on 2 beautiful acres w/stocked pond! 
Traditional layout, living room, formal DR, huge family 
room w/pano view, spa rm. Mstr suite w/WIC. Keeping 
rm, 2 frplcs, deck & tennfs ct. REDUCED! 
(EOOBEC) 734-455-5600 $449,900 

PLYMOUTH Beautiful Coionial 
3 BR, 1.5 BA home totally updated. Natural frplc in FR. 
Beautiful hardwood floors in kitchen & hallway. Newer 
kitchen cabs & countertops. Florida room 
screened/stormed I w/doorwall from FR. 2 car att. gar. 
(E80ASP) 248-349-5600 $244,900 

NOVI Everything You Value 
4 BR, 3.5 -BA colonial on quiet cul-de-sac on approx 1 
acre. Open floor plan w/hdwd floors, granite counters & 
butler's pantry. Formal LR w/bay windows & frplc. 
Extraordinary MS, DR & study. Nrvfe Schls. 
(E81DEE) 248-349-5800 $549,900 

r». 
DEARBORN Beautiful Brick Coionia! 

This spacious home features 3 bedrooms & 1.5 baths 
Updated kitchen, electrical, custom window treatments, 
hardwood floors and a warm fireplace to welcome you 
home. 
(E250RC) 248-349-5600 $194,800 

CANTON Golf Course Community 
5 bedroom, 3.5 bath colonial w/2 car gar, 2 story foyer 
w/hdwd firs, FFL, mstr ste w/cath ceilings, fin bsmt 
w/library, counter area for entertaining. FR w/frplc, 
office w/French doors, sprinkler & sec sys. Home warr. 
(E70HIG) 734-455-5600 $420,000 

GARDEN CITY Wow Cape Cod Detached Condo 
With 3 baths. Great price super sharp master suite + 2 
vaulted ceilings, first floor laundry, brick & vinyl, 2 car 
attached garage, basement, fireplace, CA, builder pays 
trans tax. 
(E27BIR) 734-455-5600 $204,900 

FARMINGTON HILLS Say Hello To A Good Buy 
Fantastic custom built 3 BR ranch in Farmington 
Square. Excellent quality materials used throughout. 
Gourmet kitchen, formal dining room, French doors, 
wood fioors. Huge bsmt & GR w/frplc. Many updates. 
(E43BAY) 248-349-5600 $350,000 

ROMULUS Gorgeous 3 Bedroom 
First time buyers, this house is completely refurnished • 
see it for yourself. Beautiful kitchen witn ceramic tile. 
Home sets way back on approximately .35 acres of land 
with mature trees. Seller will assist in closing costs. 
(E67EUR) 248-349-5600 $124,900 

NORTHVILLE Large Family Home 
Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA quad on large treed lot. Roomy 
family room with fireplace. Dining room, eat-m kitchen 
and library. 

(E42RIP) 248-349-5600 $286,900 

Jj| raps 
CANTON Impeccable Voted #1 

Exceptional cheriv kitchen, Corian counters, designer 
appis, hdwd firs, 2.5 baths, FFL, gas frplc, pond setting, 
Konler fixtures custom t/o, deck, SS, basement, 2 car 
attached garage, 2 tone paint. Robertson bulit lot. 
(E79HOG) 734-455-5600 $249,900 
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BROWNSTOWN 4 Bedroom Colonial 
2.5 bath home, family room w/fireplace, large kitchen, 
large deck, master bedroom w/his & hers closets & 
sitting room. 

(E61BUC) 734-455-5600 $217,000 

NORTHVILLE One Of A Kind 
Sprawling 4 BR, 2.5 BA ranch. Have your own resort 
right in your own backyard. In-ground pool and Jacuzzi. 
Too many updates to mention. Bring your fussiest 
buyers. Home warranty included. 
(E64BEA) 248-349-5600 $390,000 

NORTHVILLE Walk To Town 
From this 2 bedroom premium end unit with many 
updates. They include: newer kitchen, bath, carpet, 
lighting, 6 panel doors & vertical blinds. 

(E25FAI) 248-349-5600 $128,900 

WATERFORD Welcome Home 
Awesome best describes this home on a wooded lot 2 
story GR w/marbie fireplace, FF master bedroom. FF 
laundry. Incredible finished LL w/marble floors, full 
bath, 4th BR, FR & daylight windows 
(E83SAL) 248-349-5600 $347,900 

PLYMOUTH Cape Cod On Premium Lot 
1st fir mstr w/WIC, close to pool & tennis ct. FFL, den, 
x-deep bsmt w/walkout, gas frplc in GR, island in kit, 4 
bdrms, 2.5 baths, for dining area, CA, hdwd firs in kit & 
hall, garden tub, all appis inclu. Deck + 2 car att gar. 
(E57NOR) 734-455-5600 $372,500 

NOVI Beautiful 3 Bedroom Colonial 
Premium elevation w/poss 4th BR/study in prof fin 
bsmt. Loaded w/updates, custom touches! 2.5 baths, 
kitchen w/isiand counter opens to family room w/gas 
fireplace, vaulted ceilings in master suite & family rm. 
(E29BUT) 734-455-5600 $299,900 

W W 

NORTHVILLE Mint Colonial 
Move-in perfection. Custom built home w/4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
3 car garage, finished LL. Prof decorated inside out. 
Extensive crown molding. Gourmet kit w/island, FR 
w/gas frplc. Oak paneled den/library. Impressive. 
(E43BRO) 248-349-5600 $582,900 

WESTLAND Updated Ranch 
3 BR, 1.5 BA home w/newer roof, windows, deck, 
furnace & AC. Hardwood floors, 2 car garage w/newer 
door & electric. Opener. Finished LL makes nice FR. 
Fenced yard & highly sought after Livonia schools. 
(E50SAN) 248-349-5600 $162,900 

CANTON Friendly Canton Sub 
This is it. Nice brick colonial w/howd firs, FR, natural 
frplc, LR, 3 BR, updated baths, kitchen, att 2.5 car gar, 
large covered porch, yard, partially fin bsmt. Appis 
included. 1 year home warranty. Walk to township park. 
(E4BR0) 248-349-5600 $209,900 

DEARBORN Spectacular & Tranquil 
Best describes the view of the 9th fairway from the 
soaring 2 story window, spacious living room, open 
floor plan, hardwood fioors in foyer, kitchen & family 
room w/fireplace, 2 car attached garage, bsmt & appis. 
(E39TUR) 734-455-5600 $479,000 

PLYMOUTH Previous Builders Model 
Large 4 bedroom, 3 full & 2.5 bath colonial built in 2000 
w/3 car attached garage, finished basement, great room 
w/gas fireplace, library w/bay window. Sitting on a large 
comer lot. 
(E81CHA) 734-455-5600 $549,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Updated & Affordable 
3 BR, 1.5 bath home w/remodeled kitchen & baft. 
Refinished hardwood floors. Newer carpeting in LL. 
Tiled entry. Large fenced yard. 

(EOOBRO) 248-349-5600 $194,000 

PLYMOUTH Charming Saltbox 
4 BR, 2.5 BA saltbox colonial in Beacon Estates. 3 
season sunroom off updated kitchen. Two fireplaces. 
Gracious living room & dining room. Handsome family 
room. Detail molding inside & out. Exceptional home. 
(E85GLE) 248-349-5600 $379,800 

SOUTH LYON 55+ Ranch Condo 
2 BR, 2 BA with finished LL & loads of closets. 
Cathedral ceilings & appliances. Enjoy the clubhouse 
and pool. Close enough to walk to town. 

(E81Y0R) 248-349-5600 $119,000 

Relocation Services 
800-448-5817 [0 
t L N D A N I 

Birmingham 
248-642-8100 

Plymouth 
734-455 -5600 

Clarkston 
248-620 -7200 

Grosse Point© 
313 -886 -5040 

Gommeice Twp. 
2 4 8 - 3 6 3 - 1 2 0 0 

St Clair Shores 
5 8 6 - 7 7 8 - 8 1 0 0 

Northville 
248 -349 -5600 

Shelby Itop 
586 -731 -8180 

Rochester 
248-652-8000 

Chesterfield TVvp 
586-949-5590 

Royal Oak 
248 -280 -4777 

Clinton TVvp. 
5 8 6 - 2 8 6 - 6 0 0 0 

Troy 
248 -524 -1600 

Fraser 
586-294 -3655 

West Bloomfield 
248-626-8800 

Sterling Heights 
586 -939 -2800 

r : ; . 
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PLYMOUTH $658,900 
A TRANSFEREE'S DREAM! 3 Bdrm, 3.5 bath 
Cape Cod. Kit w/cherry cbnts, island, pantry, 
appis. 3 Car gar w/wider drivway. Deck backing 
to serene pond. Community pool/tennis court. 
(23M50311) 

734-455-7000 

NOVI $629,000 
MADISON HOMES PRESENTS NEW 
COLONIAL! New const, you choose cabinets, 
counters & flooring! 3600 SF w/4 BR, 3.5 baths, 
w/o'bsmt, granite Kit, 2/FP, 2/furn & 2/AC units. 
Buy now & make selections. 
(08ARG2) 

246-348-6430 

NORTHVILLE $447,000 
STUNNING NEUTRAL CONDO on the best 
dressed list! 2BRS, 2.5 baths. Numerous up-
g r a d e s i n c l : g r a n i t e , l i g h t i n g , c a r p e t & 
cabinets,Extra crown mldg. Luxury mstr bath. 
(80LY02) 

248-348-6430 

BEVERLY HiLLS $445,000 
HANDSOME GEORGETOWN COLONIAL Spa-
cious tradit ional Beverly Hills residence witn a 
court location and an excellent f loor plan. Fin-
ished basement, large private yard a n d immedi-
ate occupancy. (80SHA2) 

248-349-6200 

N O V I $ 3 5 8 , 5 0 0 
SPACIOUS AND OPEN FLOOR PLAN Formal 
LR & DR, family size brkfst area & kit that opens 
to Ig FR w/cathedral ceil ing & frpl, perfect lib w/ 
bu i l t i b o o k c a s e s & g rea t f i n ' d b a s e m e n t . 
(82POR2) 

248-348-6430 

NOVI $339,900 
4 BDRM, 2 .5 BATH DUNBARTON PINES 
BEAUTY! Wel l ma in ta ined and neutral T/O. 
H D W D firs in foyer, nook, hai l & powder rm. 
Crown molding in foyer, hail, FR & baths/. Extra 
deep BSMT. Extra wide driveway. (24FOR2) 

248-348-6430 

LIVONIA $339,000 
LOVELY H O M E W I T H L I V 0 N I A S C H O O L S ! 
Sprawling 4 bedroom quad on 1/2 acre cul -de-
sac. Florida room, waik-out, floor to ceil ing s tone 
fireplace, -sprinklers. New A/C, neutral decor. 
(23B31861) 

734-455-7000 

NORTHVILLE $315,900 
BEAUTIFUL CONDO IN COUNTRY CLUB VIL-
LAGE Open, spacious, sunlit condo with v iew 

i. 3 Bedrc 
jdy with ' 
DCOU2) 

of pond. 3 Bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 2 f ireplaces, 
study with bay window, island kitchen. Perfect! 

248-348-6430 

CANTON $287,900 
WISH NO MORE! BEAUTIFUL CANTON CO-
LONIAL! Newer 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 2,336 sq 
ft, Formal LR & DR, Vaulted FR w/gas fireplace, 
large ki tchen w/breakfast area. f % t fin base-
ment. Plymouth/Canton schools. (23F6916) 

734-455-7000 

B R I G H T O N $ 2 7 4 , 9 0 0 
EXCEPTIONAL BRIGHTON L O C A T I O N 
Beautiful home on Ig cul-de-sac.Great rm w/cath 
ceil ing & gas f ireplace.2nd f loor loft, 2 bdrms & 
full ba th . f s t fir master ste. Prof, f inished bsmt 
Many upgrades. (25AIR2) 

248-348-6430 

tSelmmi 

NOVI $269,000 
OVER 1/2 ACRE IN NOVI! Almost 2000 SF, 2001 
bit, 3 BR, 2.5 BA colonial w/formal DR/sunken 
LR, den, FR, open fir plan & Novi schools. Must 
see! (36CLA2) 

248-348-6430 

SUPERIOR TWP $259,900 
LOTS OF PRIVACY Large ranch w/nice open 
f loor plan on 5 acres. 3 Bdrm, 1 1/2 ba th , 
fabulous new oak kitchen, newer roof shingles, 
fireplace, super family & game rm, pole barn. 
(R165) 

2 734-326-2000 

MANISTEE $259,000 
BEAUTIFUL LAKEFRONT VIEWS! Lg 4 bdrm 
ranch on Canfieid Lk. Enjoy sunsets & camp-
fires by your own fire pit. 1/2 hr f rom Manistee 
Golf & Country Club, Ml beaches, snow skiing, 
state parks. (23C739) 

734-455-7000 

FARMINGTON HILLS $250,000 
CHARMING RANCH CONDO Lovely condo w/ 
2 bdrms & 2 full ba.Eat in kit. Main fir laundry. 
Well located w/priv. backyard & deck. Incl. appis. 
Very s h a r p & neut ra l . C l o s e to d o w n t o w n 
Farmington. (56LAR2) 

248-348-6430 

TS 

CANTON 
BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION C O N D O 2 
Bdrm 2 1/2 bth, master w/sit t ing area, ceramic 
bath. Hrdwd firs in kit, foyer. 1st Fir laundry, full 
b s m t , 12x12 deck , 2 car a t t gar. C lose to 
downtown Plymouth. (C876) 

734-325-2000 

AFFORDABLE IN DOWNTOWN NORTHVILLE! 
Hard to find home for this price.Property, charm 
& potential.Where renovating is key in area.Great 
for young couple or single with vision. Make 
offer. {25NOV2) 

248-348-6430 

PERFECT PLACE TO C A L L HOME! Located 
on a dead end str, on almost a half acre wooded 
lo:. Bit in '93 w/new wndws, berber crpt. 2 Full 
updated baths. Mstr ste has a Jacuzzi. Fin bsmt 
& more! (23M37744) 

734-455-7000 

B E A U T I F U L N E W C O N S T R U C T I O N ! Wow l 
Builder built this one in Livonia last, and it sold 
before we could finish it! Mstr 1st fir, vaulted GR 
ceilings. 2 car attd, 70x145 iot. (H1731) 

734-591-9200 

$ 2 0 1 , 9 0 0 
A CHOICE LOCATION IN PLYMOUTH! Walk-
ing distance from downtown, l imited traffic sub. 
1236 SF, 3 BR, 1.5 bath, low maintenance in & 
out. Brk FP in FR. 2 Car gar, newer wndws, furn, 
HWH, & more! (A42520) 

734-591-9200 

PLYMOUTH $199,900 
U P D A T E D PLYMOUTH T O W N S H I P H O M E ' 
Walk to iocai elem. school or walk to Husesa Pa^ 
either way this charming ranch has mcatron 
over It. Full base, 2 car aet, FR w/a FP X re— c-
updates. (H11520) 

734-591-9200 

YPSILANTI $199,900 
BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY RANCH Great 
3 bBR, 3 bath home built in 94.HWD fioor in foyer. 
GR w/cozy fp,1 st fir laun, fin bsmt w/FR, den and 
3rd bath, 2 car att gar. Lg deck off great room. 
(13IND2) 

INKSTER $177,500 
BE THE FIRST OWNER This 3 Bdrm, 2 bath 
beauty has ail the amenit ies. Sit In front of the 
f i replace or gri l l ou t on the back porch. Ful l 
basement you can finish how you want it. (H452) 

ROYAL OAK $175,000 
THIS HOME IS A PERFECT 10! Everything is 
new & updated. No work to be done. Fresh paint, 
new kitchen, new bath, carpet, roof, windows. 
Doors & floors! New! (D713) 

LIVONIA $174,990 
MOVE IN AT CLOSING! Full brk ranch, cathe-
dral cei l ings thru-out, 3 BR, 1.5 baths on main 
fir, newer wndws, elec, & plumb, c/a, bsmt has 
wet bar, 2+ ca r garage. Hurry , won ' t last ! ! ! 
(019184) 

W A Y N E $ 1 6 9 , 9 9 9 
GREAT BRICK RANCH 4 bedroom. 2 baths 
offers big rooms. Bay window in living rm, bow 
in kitchen. Newer doors, roof, windows, blinds. 
Hardwood floors, day light w indows in bsmt 
(T321) 

248-348-6430 734-326-2000 734-326-2000 734-326-2000 734-591-9200 

WESTLAND $164,900 
NEW PRICE! 3 BR ranch. Beautiful new birch 
cabs, new fir, appl stay, patio, full bsmt, oversized 
2 car gar, tear off rf in 10/03, newer furn, a/c, 
window. A great home! (M304) 

734-591-9200 

GARDEN CITY $164,900 
CLEAN AS IT CAN BE Over 1 ,300 sq ft, 3 BR. 2 
full bath W/ oak kit cabs, pantry & snack bar, Ig 
dining area, FR with deck, C/A, f inished bsmt. 2 
Car garage W/ electric door & opener. (G814) 

734-326-2000 

DEARBORN $157,500 
DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD! This 3 bed-
room brick bungalow is waiting tor you. Finished 
basement, 2.5 car garage. Seller says, "Bring 
me an offer!" (23A2130) 

734-455-7000 

SOUTHFIELD $150,499 
HURRY HURRY!!! This beauty will not last long. 
Beautiful 3 bedroom brick ranch condo, In much 
sought after area. Many updates. End unit, 2 
carports. (F265) 

734-326-2000 

N O R T H V I L L E $ 1 5 0 , 0 0 0 
DOWNTOWN NORTHVILLE BUSINESS! This 
card shop has it all: cards, stationary, gift wrap, 
shower suppl ies, bal loons. Computer & card 
generat ing software.Complete w / fixtures, cash 
register, etc. (15MAI2) 

248-348-6430 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS $149,900 
HAWTHORNE HILLS SUB 3 BR, 1.5 BA, fin-
ished bsmt, 10x14 Florida rm, 2 car side entry 
garage. Ail new items: rf, wndws, furn w/ac, hwh, 
kit, all appiiances stay. (B8600) 

REDFORD $149,900 
UNIQUE & ROOMY! Walk out bsmt is fin in dry-
wall. All updates are done. Home has open fir 
plan w/tasteful neutral decor. Doorwall in lower 
level walks out to patio & nice yd. (B14148) 

REDFORD $139,900 
SOLID BRICK RANCH! In area with brand new 
homes. Within a block of Lawson Field - offers 
tennis, basketball, & play area. Nice f loor f j lan 
with f inished basement. (L19158) 

734-591-9200 734-591-9200 734-591-9200 

' i 
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WAYNE $139,900 
BEAUTY, WARMTH, VALUE Flowing open floor 
plan in this 1996 3 bdrm, 2 bath with great room, 
lovely oak kitchen, decks front & rear. Neutral 
colors. 2 car garage. Shows well. (A324) 

734-326-2000 

REDFORD 
EVERYTHING YOU ARE LOOKING FOR! Full 
b r ick !Three BRs! Fin bsmt, 24x24 block garage, 
newer windows, rf shingles, elect icai. copper 
plumbing, & carpet. Remodeled white kit, privacy 
fenced yd. (I20455) 

PC 070132 734-591 -9200 

REDFORD $129,900 
WELL MAINTAINED BROADFRONT BUNGA-
LOW 3 BR, f in b s m t w / b a r , new k i t c h e n 
countertop; new glass blk wndws, newer carpet 
thru-out, bay window, fenced yd, 1.5 car attd 
garage. Lg pie shaped tot & more! (L19507) 

"""734SW1-9200 
PINCKNEY 

BEAUTIFUL AND SPACIOUS PINCKNEY CO-
LONIAL Newer corian kit w/ stainless appli-
a n c e s ^ br, 2.5 ba,!g gr rm w/fp,formal dr w/bay 
w indow,mas t bath w / j acuzz i , f i n bsmt ,3 car 
gar ,great deck, backs, to commons ! 87V IN2 
$250,000 248-348-6430 

REDFORD $117,500 
STYLISH & CHARMING HOME has been art-
fully decorated with many updates including both 
bams, kit, vinyl siding, newer rf.You won't believe 
how cute this is inside & out. (S20091) 

734-591-9200 

LIVONIA 
UPDATED & MAINTAINED TO PERFECTION! 
5 & Newburgh ranch offers open fir plan w/2 car 
at tached garage, f in bsmnt , custom upda ted 
kitchen, baths, rf, furn, & more. J38751 
$212,900 734-591-9200 

REDFORD $111,900 
GREAT STARTER HOME! New ki tchen with 
brand new stove and refrigerator. Nice backyard, 
hardwood floors. Move right in and make it your 
home! (P19775) 

734-591-9200 

LIVONIA 
THIS FULL BRK OLD WORLD CHARMER.of-
fers huge living rm w/newer carpeting, formal DR, 
newer kit , elect, wndws, shingles, 1st fir laun-
dry, 2 car garage, beautiful landscape. L27901 
5147,900 734-591-9200 

PLYMOUTH $78,900 
LOCATION IS EVERYTHING! G round floor 1 
bedroom condo. Central air, private basement, 
all appi iances included. Great " commons view". 
Lowest price lowered. (23S1199) 

734-455-7000 

DETROIT 
WELCOME YOUR FAMILY into this 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath bungalow. Security doors, newer wndws, 
new pedestal sink & toilet in bath. Fnshd bsmt 
w/giass block wndws, newer roof, furnace & 
HWH. 

SOUTHFIELD $60,000 

.23R19453 
$80,000 734-455-7000 

WOW, WHAT A PRICE 1 Bdrm overlooking pool 
& above the clubhouse. Private entry, with lots of 
storage . Perfect Investment, o r place lo start, 
very quiet area, well maintained. (H217) 

734-326-2000 

NOVI 
LEASE PROPERTY IN P O P U L A R 
BRIARWOOD Very nice entry, charming kit & 
breakfast area, 4 BRs, 2.5 baths, LR & FR w/ 
frpl. Nice f in'd bsmt with 5th BR. Sidewalks in 
sub. 68BRA2 
$2,400 248-348-6430 

l - M 
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Alt Ads Run Online 

A Value Of Up To $87.00 
wivw.hometowttUfe.com 

A p a r t m e n t s / j f f t H 
U n f u r n i s h e d . W 

FOUNTAIN PARK 
| APARTMENTS 

% Luxury You Can Afford 

MOVE IN FOR 
LESS THAN 

$90.00 
Includes first months 

rant and < 

Free Washer and 
- D r y e r in every home _ 

•-On Grand River between 
ideadowbrook & Novi Rd. 

WESTLAND 
On Newburgh Rd. 

between Joy and Warren 

Bring this ad and get 
$25.00 off application fee 

Must qualify, certain 
restrictions apply 

H, OAK PARK NORTH 
UNCOLNBRIAR 
APARTMENTS 

12 bedroom 1.5 bath 
;io 1160 sq.f t . 

•3 bedroom 1.5 bath 1380 
sq. ft + fuil basement 

; FROM $787 
Heat Included 

(248) 968-4792 
Come See Our Renovated 

Kitchens 
Ask about our move-in 

When seeking 
out the best 
deal check out 
the Observer 
& Eccentric Classifieds! 
J 1-800-579-7355 j 

" * PLYMOUTH 
' BROUGHAM MANOR 

1 & 2 Bedroom Apts 
From $580. Ask for Specials! 

(734) 455-1215 

Plymouth EHO 
Hi i l c res t Ctub 

One 
Free! 
$615 
FREE HEAT 

(866) 217-4106 
www.cmiproperties.net 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 
1 40325 Plymouth Rd. 

TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 
1 bedroom from $600 

Heat & water 
Walk-in closets 

7$4*416-5840 734-216-9164 
* Some restrictions apply 

& 

* 

9 ? 
* 

& * 

Plymouth 

Find The 
Luck 01 

The Irish 
At 

#> 
8? 

& 

* 

^Plymouth Manor a? 
^ Plymouth Housed 

I One Month S 
I Free Rent, S 

plus 
* 1st visit * 
£ $50 off 

six mo. Rent! 

S FREE HEAT & WATERS 

* Newly Upgraded ^ 
^ 1 & 2 Bedrooms c { $ 

' J * Close to downtown ^5® 
9 ? Plymouth! 3 ? 

* 734-455-3880 
^ www.yoHtcommunities.eoni ^ 

PLYMOUTH 
Z SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom, 
central air. Carport. Walk to 
shopping. $555 -$655. 

$200 Security Deposit 
with good credit. 

- Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - Downtown 2nd 
floor of home. 2 bed, full bath, 
living room, kitchen, Private 
entrance. 248-320-7473 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 ;& 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

P ^ M O U T H - Spacious Apts. 
{13x18 living room). Heat & 
w|ter incl., ali appliances. 1 
bed-$610/mo, Avail. Now! 1 
yrHease. Non-smoking. 

734-453-0885 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$595 includes heat, water, & 
appliances. 248-330-2981 

ROYAL OAK • Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolfdge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

S.LYON - The Meadows. 2 
story condo style apts. Pets 
welcome. Private entrances. 
2-3 bedroom from $750/mo. 

248-486-8900 

SOUTH LYON: Earn a $5080 
rebate {ask us how)! 

One month free rent! 1 bed-
room from $655 and 2 bed-
room from $755. 24-hr. fit-
ness center, pets welcome, 
sparkling pool. Call today for 
details or visit our website at 

www. 
brookdateapartments.com 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 

Ask About our Specials 

• Heat, water, carport 
included 

• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 

• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Westland 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, garage, quiet neighbor-
hood. Ford Rd & I-275. 
$700/mo. 586-530-5514 

WESTLAND - Newly decorat-
ed, 1 bed, sec. 8 and medical 
students welcomed. Call 7am-
9pm daily. 248-357-1961 

Westland EHO 
Hunt ington on the 

Hi) I 

$99 
Moves You In! 

(888) 395-0746 
www.cmiproperties.net 

W E S T L A N D 

You'll Save A 
Lot of Green If 
You Live Here! 
1 Bedrooms for $535 
2 Bedroom for $615 

Includes heat & water 

734-721-0500 

Westland 

$339 MOVES 
Y O U IN + 2 M O 

FREE RENT 
• GAS & WATER PAID 
•1-2 BEDROOMS 
WESTERN HILLS APTS 

Call 734-729-6520 
Open Mon.- Fri. 8am-5pm 

Upon Credit approval 

Westland 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 
Two Bedrooms 
From $520.00 

* Free Heat 
* Free Carport 

734-459-6600 
*0n select units 

'L imited time offer 

' Westland 
Open Sunday 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 
2 Bedrooms, super closets, 
breakfast bar, appliances, 

pool, laundry facilities, 
intercom, cable ready, 
central heating & A/C. 

SPECIALS 
While They Last 

WOODLAND VILLA 
734-422-5411 

Warren btw. Wayne/ 
Newburgh 

> r 

WESTLAND -
ADAMS SENIOR VILLAGE 

Condo style apts. 1 & 2 
bed avail. A senior com-
munity for the young at 
heart. $30Q/sec. dep. 
Mon-Fri 8-5pm. 

Weekend appts. avail. 
(734) 595-3748 

Westland 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
TWO MONTHS FREE RENT!' 

1 Bedroom - $530 
Heat & Water Included 

734-641-9623 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
" MOVE-IN SPECIAL" 

$17.00 
(with goad credit) 

California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom from $565 
• Heat & water included 
Cathedra! ceilings 

' Balconies 
• Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
Great location to malts 
Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

WESTLANO 
FOREST LANE 

On Wayne Rd., near Ford Rd. 
TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 

Studio $520 
1 Bedroom - $575 
2 Bedroom - $610 
Free Heat & Water 

"Some restrictions apply 

734-722-5155 

Westland Park Apts. 

2 MONTHS 
FREE RENT! 

1st month $300 
2nd and 4th month FREE 

$200 Security Deposit 
$20.00 off per month for 

on select apts. 
residents only 

tapproved credit) 

>£U.VU U 1 p : 
with ap 

2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. $650 

2 Bedroom, 2 bath 
936 sq. ft. $670 

1 bedroom, 1 bath 
700 sq. ft. $575 

Heat/water included 
Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
inciude dishwasher. 
Remodeled laundry 

facilities in each building. 
No pets. 

(734) 729-6636 

Westland 

$99 DEPOSIT 

One Month 
Free Rent 
plus 1st visit 

$50 off 
six mo. rent. 

Find The Luck 
Of The Irish At 

VENOY 
P I N E S 

APARTMENTS 
NEWLY RBiOVATED 
KITCHENS & BATHS 
• t & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with f i replace 

• Clubhouse 

( 7 3 4 ) 2 6 1 - 7 3 9 4 
www.yorkcomii init ies.com 

• Westland : 

f FREE RENT! ) 
. Plus 1st Visit ^ 
| s $50 off six / 

months Rent! J f «* ^ 
Find The Luck ' . 

\ Of The Irish At # 

* ORCHARDS 
OF i 

?NEWBURGH) 
Larger Apartments 4 | 

1 & 2 Bedroom plans • 
k | • Playground Area / 
W • Pool & Clubhouse 

•CarportIncluded 

A (734)729-5090 , ' 
www.yorkcommunities.com '• 

Birmingham # Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts. 

Leases 
' immediate Occupancy 
1 Lowest Rates 
1 Newly Decorated 

SUITE LIFE 
2 4 8 - 5 4 9 - 5 5 0 0 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term, large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., fully fur-
nished, includes dishes, 
linens, and household items 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents from $800. 
includes heat & water.. 

248-681-8309 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has short term and 
month to month (ease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

(248) 646-1111 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Park 
Motel. Furnished rooms, effi-
ciency & apts from $150/week. 
Mo deposi* 248-474-1324 

Plymouth (City): Laige fur-
n i s n e d s?ud:c i n c l u d e s all 
u t i l i t i es . O f f s t r e e t p a r k i n g . 
Close to t o w n . 6 m o n t h iease 
or longer. $575 per month 
plus deposits. Call after 7:00 
pm 734-434-6686 

ANN ARBOR, Ml & MARCO 
ISLAND, FL 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, available immediately. 
248-318-9759 

BIRMINGHAM Close to town 
& very clean, 2 bed., 1.5 bath, 
washer/ dryer. $890/mo. 

ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

BLOOMFIELD - Spacious 2 
bed., 2 bath, washer/ dryer, 
bsmt, carport. $925/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

BLOOMFIELD - Sq. Lk & 
Telegraph area. 2 bed 2 bath 
on ground level. Patio, pool, 
& lake privileges. $1050/mo. 
Call Suzanne Great lakes 
GMAC, 248-561-4313. 

BRIGHTON 5 Bed., 3200 sq. 
ft, 2 kitchens, 3 full baths, fin-
ished mother-in-law apart-
ment in walk-out bsmt. 
Available April. Call Chuck or 
Elena. (734) 641-0020 

CANTON- Sharp, new decor, 2 
bedroom big master, 1.5 bath, 
washer/dryer, air, patio, pool, 
bsmt, carport. 517-655-2753 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 
baths, features private 
entrance & yard, carport, 
basement, central air & neu-
tral decor. Only $895.1 cat 01? 
with fee. MOVE IN RENT FREE 
UNTIL MAY 1, 2004. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

Clawson - Brick Townhouse. 
Completely remodeled brand 
new kitchen w/appliances, 
available immediately $725. 

(248) 646-8505 

Farmington - 1 bedroom 
Condo, $600 per month 

includes heat, water, 
washer & dryer. Basement 

storage, no pets / non 
smoking, good credii 

required! 
Cal l 248-263-0157 

FARMINGTON HILLS 13 & 
Halstead. 2 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, attached 2 car garage, 
vaulted ceilings w/skylights, 
fireplace, C/A, finished base-
ment, $1600. 313-886-2965 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14 Miie at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 21/2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Call: (248) 585-0800 

Keego Harbor-Sylvan Lake 
1 MO FREE RENT - 2 bed, 
heat & water included, $850. 
248-425-3993, 248-420-7222 

LIVONIA 
Luxury 3 bedroom town-

house, $1300/mo. No pets. 
Call (248) 477-0189 

LIVONIA Piymouth/Mlddlebelt 
area. 2 bed, condo very clean, 
air, appliances, $725/mo + 
security. 586 739-3784 

NORTHViLLE 2 8edroom 2 
full Oath, living, dining & utili-
tilty room wftvasher & dryer, 
carport. $875/mo. Call after 
6pm. 248-348-6541 

Northville-New 2 bed, library, 
2.5 bath, appliances, deck, 2 
car. $1650/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

NOVI -2 bedroom townhouse. 
New ktichen, 1 car garage. 
$750/mo. 39766 Village Wood 
Circle, N. of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 
Re/Max Classic 248-476-6498 

PLYMOUTH 2 bedroom town-
house, appliances, fully car-
peted, basement, carport, 
$695/mo. 734-459-0680 

REDFORD - Plymouth Rd. & 
jnkster Rd. area. Large 2 bed-
room townhome, newly 
remodeled. Includes heat & 
water with appliances, 
$750/mo. + security. Immed. 
occupancy. 248-388-2904 

ROYAL OAK- New SkyLoft 
Condo has it all! Balcony 
overlooks Main St. $1900/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

SOUTHFIELD - Brand New 2 
bed., 2.5 bath, fireplace, bsmt, 
2 car Garage. $1600/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 2 Bed, 1 
Master Bed/private bath, 2 
baths, 1 garage, Central air, 
Laundry facilities, Clubhouse, 
No pets, Basement, pool, 
Immediate Occupancy. 1200 
sq. ft. condo conversion new 
appliances. Go to: www.whit-
neycourt-wb.com then call 
2 4 8 . 2 3 2 . 0 5 2 3 1400 

Tel- 2 4 8 - 2 3 2 - 0 5 2 3 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bedroom, 
appliances, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, garage. NO PETS. 
$1000/mo. 810-614-4379 

CANTON: 1628 Brookline. 3 
bed, 1.5 bath, a/c, full bsmt. 
$890/mo. No pets. Available 
Now! 734-981-1209 

J CLAWSON ^ 
Luxury Townhouse 
447 N. Rochester Rd., #9. 
2 bedroom, 11/2 bath luxu-
ry townhouse with fireplace, 
air, basement with hookups. 
We Love Pets. $820. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 
V _ _ _ / 

s "V 
CLAWSON 

Luxury Townhouse 
526 Fourteen Mile Rd. 2 
bedroom, 11/2 bath, full 
basement with hook-ups, 
centra! air, fireplace, air, 
We LOVE Pets. $780. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 

ROYAL OAK 
148 Amelia. Approximately 
1550 sq. ft. + full basement. 2 
huge bedrooms, 11/2 baths, 
formal dining room, fireplace, 
central air, hookups for wash-
er & dryer. Pets ARE wel-
come. $l200/mo. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 

J \ 
ROYAL OAK 

Luxury Townhouse 
2706 Rochester Rd. 1 bed-
room loft, 11/2 bath luxury 
townhouse with fireplace, 
air, full basement with 
hookups and we Absolutely 
Adore Pets! $820. 

(248) 354-9119, Ext. 206 
\ / 

WESTLAND 
Newer 3 bed, 2.5 baths, bsmt., 
garage, fireplace. $l250/mo. 

Paul. 734-207-2250 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace/air. 
Ultra clean, move right in. 
From $645/mo. Ask about our 
special. 734-721-8111 

Westland 1 bedroom apt., 
$450. Available now. Call 5-
8pm weekdays & weekends. 
Section 8 OK. 248-939-1491 

WESTLAND- Ford & Wayne 
Rd., 3 Bed, all appliances, 
water included, quiet area. No 
pets. $725/mo. 734-464-3455 

BIRMINGHAM - Spotless 2 
bedroom lower. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward. $900+ 
security. 248-643-0427 

PLYMOUTH - Downtown 2 bed 
lower, hardwood floors, bsmt 
& garage, Security deposit 
lease, $750/mo. 734 564-4100 

PLYMOUTH - Downtown 
charming 1 bedroom upper & 
lower flats. New paint & wood 
floors, no pets/smoking. 
$595/$690/mo. 734-354-1957 

PLYMOUTH: 800 sq. ft. 1 bed 
upper, incl heat, water, new 
carpet. No smoking, no pets. 
$595 + sec. 734-453-0975 

BIRMINGHAM charmer. 4 
bedrooms. Remodeled master 
w/garden tub. Fenced yard 
w/play area. 1 year lease. 
$2,650/mo. Call Vicki, 

Max Sroock Realtors, 
(248) 625-9300 (60RIV) 

BIRMINGHAM -2 bed. Ranch, 
C/A, finished bsmt, washer/ 
dryer, garage. $1000/mo. 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM -3 Bed., 2.5 
bath, C/A, vaulted ceiiings, 
wood floors, garage.$3400/mo 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM 
3 bedroom, air, gourmet 
kitchen, hardwood floors, 
garage, very sharp. $1400/mo. 

Call 248-953-0338 

BIRMINGHAM 
3 bed, 2 bath, c/a, appiiances, 
newly renovated, immaculate, 
no pets, avail, now.1 yr mini-
mum. $1300. 
248-225-3747, 248-613-2265 

BIRMINGHAM - C/A, appii-
ances, bsmt, 2 car garage, 
wow! S900/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BiRMiNGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. MOVE IN 
RENT FREE UNTIL MAY 1, 
2004. EHO 

The Benelcke Group 
248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 bed, 1 bath, 
finished bsmt, remodeled. No 
Pets. Available Apr. 20. 
$975/mo. (248) 514-1189 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - 2-3 
bed. f i rep lace, garage, pe ts 
UK S?50 /mo Smal l c t ia rge 
RENTAL PROS 2 4 8 - 3 7 3 - R E N T 

Bloomfield Hills: Bioomtseld 
Hil ls schoo l . 3 b e d r o o m , go l f 
course view. $1500 per mo. 

248-892-7007 

CANTON 3 bed ranch, family 
room w/fireplace, appliances 
incl., fenced yard. $1250/mo., 
1st. mo. free. 734-748-1746 

CANTON Quad level, 4 bed, 2.5 
bath, living & dining rooms, 
large kitchen, wet bar & fire-
place in family room. Attached 
2 car garage. Large fenced 
yard, A/C. 810-602-8254 

Canton, Livonia, Westland 
Rent 2 own. No bank qualifiy. 

Call 734-422-0419 or visit 
www.cjgpropertiesinc.com 

CANTON- Newer 3 bedroom, 2 
full, bath ranch. Appliances. 
Easy access to 275. Quiet area. 
$1525/mo. 734-377-4708 

CANTON: 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
2 car garage. Close to Ford 
Rd. & Morton Taylor. 
$1400/mo. (734) 276-1970 

CANTON: 8 room home, 4 
bed, 2 bath, 2 car garage, full 
bsmt, a/c, no pets. $1690/mo. 
Avail April 1. 734-981-1209 

CANTON: Beautifully updated, 
all appliances, more. Large 
fenced yard. Won't last 
$1599/mo. (734) 516-1107 

Canton: Fantastic 3 level, 2 
bedroom, duplex w/appli-
ances. 2 year lease. No pets. 
$797 per mo. 734-484-7223 

Clawson - completely updated 
two story, two large bed., 
kitchen appliances, garage. 
$925. (248) 646-8505 

COMMERCE TWP - small 3 
bed ranch w/lake & beach 
privileges. Appliances. Fenced. 
No basement or garage. 15mo. 
lease $975. 248-360-0912 

DEARBORN 3 bedroom Cape 
Cod, 1.5 baths, dining room, 
finished basement, garage, 
option, $850. 248-788-1823 

DEARBORN - 3 bed, 2- baths, 
garage, bsmt, pets ok. Small 
charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HGTS - Ranch, 
appliances, fenced yard, shed, 
$695/mo. Smalt charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

FARMINGTON Unique 2 bed.,1 
1/2 Story showplace, wooded. 
$665 + utilities. Appliances, 
pet fee. 248-357-1132 

DEARBORN HGTS - Ranch, 
appliances, fenced yard, shed, 
$695/mo. Smalt charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

FARMINGTON Unique 2 bed.,1 
1/2 Story showplace, wooded. 
$665 + utilities. Appliances, 
pet fee. 248-357-1132 

Plymouth 
TIRED OF RENTING?? 

Bad credit/divorce okay. 
'3 bed home, fenced yard. 
$1200/mo. 
Call now. 734-751-7400, 
Ask for Al, Re/Max 100. 

:armlngton Hills - Sharp 2 
)ed., fenced yard, $650/mo. 
plus security. Credit check. 

248-977-9218 

PLYMOUTH TWP: 3bedroom, 
1 bath ranch. Attached garage. 
Fenced yard. $1195/mo. 

248-735-5464 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 2 bed 
lomes, several avail, now 
$675/mo or less. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 3 bed, 
garage, pets welcome, option 
:o buy. $950/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

PLYMOUTH- (W. of). 3 bed, 
bsmt, country setting, 
$1300/mo. includes utilities. 

(734) 459-3053 

PLYMOUTH: 1600 sqft, 4 bed, 
2 bath, 2 living rooms, garage, 
Rent to own. $1395/mo. 
734-455-0993, 734-262-5500 

Farmington Hills- $1100/mo. 
Clean 3 bed., garage, fenced 
yard, Farmington Schools. 

Call Todd A. Smith at 
RE/MAX Classic 
248-449-6263 

PLYMOUTH: Historic Old 
Village. 2 bed, air, laundry, 
dishwasher, sunset view on 
deck. $790. Also cute, studio 
flat w/huge porch, laundry, 
etc. $590. (734)455-4169 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, bsmt, fenced 
yard. No pets. $900+ security. 
Call for details. 248-661-9062 

PLYMOUTH: Downtown 3 bed, 
new carpet, enclosed porch. 
Small pets considered. $1150 
+ security. 734-453-8375 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom, 
inished basement, appliances 
ncluded, fenced yard, 

$1150/month. 734-844-8620 

REDFORD 3 bedroom on 
Poinciana St., Clarenceville 
Schools in Livonia. $975/mc. 
Section 8 OK. 248-593-0363 

Garden City 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

Redford 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WiTH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

Garden City & Redford 
LAND CONTRACT 

WANTED?? 
Home avail, w/ terms. 
Bad credit/divorce okay. 
3 bed, bsmt, garage, 
$1200/mo. 
Call now, 734-751-7400, 
Ask for Al, Re/Max 100. 

REDFORD - 2 bed, appli-
ances, garage, fenced, pets 
neg. $675/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Garden City & Redford 
LAND CONTRACT 

WANTED?? 
Home avail, w/ terms. 
Bad credit/divorce okay. 
3 bed, bsmt, garage, 
$1200/mo. 
Call now, 734-751-7400, 
Ask for Al, Re/Max 100. 

REDFORD • 3 bed, bsmt, 2.5 
baths, 2 car garage, Section 3 
ok. $790/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD S. - OPEN SUN 1-5 
11777 Tecumseh, N. cl 
Plymouth, E. of Inkster. 
Freshly painted, 3 bed, brick 
ranch, 2 1/2 car garage, fin-
ished bsmt, no pets. $975/mo 
+ security. 734-207-207B 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bed, appli-
ances, remodeled kitchen & 
bath. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bedroom, 
air, appliances, basement, 
fenced yard, no pets. 
$824/mo. 734-762-7067 

REDFORD • 3 bed, bsmt, 2.5 
baths, 2 car garage, Section 3 
ok. $790/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD S. - OPEN SUN 1-5 
11777 Tecumseh, N. cl 
Plymouth, E. of Inkster. 
Freshly painted, 3 bed, brick 
ranch, 2 1/2 car garage, fin-
ished bsmt, no pets. $975/mo 
+ security. 734-207-207B 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bed, appli-
ances, remodeled kitchen & 
bath. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bedroom, 
air, appliances, basement, 
fenced yard, no pets. 
$824/mo. 734-762-7067 

Redford- 3 bed ranch, 1.5 
bath, 1200 sq.ft., bsmt, 
porch, 2 car, air. $1000/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4Q02 

REDFORD: Big 4 bed, 2 bath, 
2 car garage, $1150/mo. Also 
nice 2 bed, $745/mo. 

(734) 718-4665 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 615-4858 

INKSTER • 29666 Glenwood, 
3 bed ranch w/basement. 
28355 Avondale, 3 bed bun-
galow w/basement. $750/mo. 

734-981-0838 

Redford- 3 bed ranch, 1.5 
bath, 1200 sq.ft., bsmt, 
porch, 2 car, air. $1000/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4Q02 

REDFORD: Big 4 bed, 2 bath, 
2 car garage, $1150/mo. Also 
nice 2 bed, $745/mo. 

(734) 718-4665 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 615-4858 

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Programs Available. All areas. 
(24B) 615-4858 

Redford- 3 bed ranch, 1.5 
bath, 1200 sq.ft., bsmt, 
porch, 2 car, air. $1000/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4Q02 

REDFORD: Big 4 bed, 2 bath, 
2 car garage, $1150/mo. Also 
nice 2 bed, $745/mo. 

(734) 718-4665 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 615-4858 

LIVONIA 
Remodeled 2 bedroom. 
$750/mo. plus security. 

248-787-6808, 248-868-8888 

ROCHESTER - 2 bed, C/A. 
appliances, jacuzzi, shed, fee 
refund. $825/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Royal Oak - very clean all 
b r i c k ranch on fenced lot in 
great n e i g h b o r h o o d , 3 bed. 
b a s e m e n t , 2 car ga rage , 
c e n t r a l air. a l l app l i ances . 
$ 1 , 1 7 5 . ( 2 4 8 ) 6 4 6 - 8 5 0 5 

LIVONIA 3 bed, 2 bath ranch. 
6 Mile & N e w b u r g h . $ 1 6 0 0 / 
no M u s t have g o o d cred i t . 

Avai l Ju ly 1st. (248) 8 8 9 - 9 3 5 1 

ROCHESTER - 2 bed, C/A. 
appliances, jacuzzi, shed, fee 
refund. $825/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Royal Oak - very clean all 
b r i c k ranch on fenced lot in 
great n e i g h b o r h o o d , 3 bed. 
b a s e m e n t , 2 car ga rage , 
c e n t r a l air. a l l app l i ances . 
$ 1 , 1 7 5 . ( 2 4 8 ) 6 4 6 - 8 5 0 5 LIVONIA 

3 bedroom ranch, nice neigh-
borhood, all appliances, fin-
ished bsmt, 2.5 car garage, 
1 mo.+ sec. deposit, 
$1050/month. 313-215-2612 

LIVONIA 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, finished 
basement, no-smoking. 
$1300/mo. 517-467-7383 

ROCHESTER - 2 bed, C/A. 
appliances, jacuzzi, shed, fee 
refund. $825/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Royal Oak - very clean all 
b r i c k ranch on fenced lot in 
great n e i g h b o r h o o d , 3 bed. 
b a s e m e n t , 2 car ga rage , 
c e n t r a l air. a l l app l i ances . 
$ 1 , 1 7 5 . ( 2 4 8 ) 6 4 6 - 8 5 0 5 LIVONIA 

3 bedroom ranch, nice neigh-
borhood, all appliances, fin-
ished bsmt, 2.5 car garage, 
1 mo.+ sec. deposit, 
$1050/month. 313-215-2612 

LIVONIA 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, finished 
basement, no-smoking. 
$1300/mo. 517-467-7383 

ROYAL OAK 
Sharp 3 bed., finished 
basement, hardwood 

floors, appliances, fenced 
yard, garage, deck, corner 

lot across from park! 
$1,350. Call for appt. 

(248) 212-9554 

LIVONIA Well kept ranch, 3 
bed, very nice neighborhood, 
full bsmt., garage. $1l00/m0. 
(810) 923-8131 

LIVONIA Updated, 3 bedroom 
ranch, 2 baths, finished base-
ment, fenced yard; near park; 
$1400/mo. 248-474-3647 

SOUTHFIELD • 3 bed ranch, 
carpet. Section 8 ok, only 
$790/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

LIVONIA Well kept ranch, 3 
bed, very nice neighborhood, 
full bsmt., garage. $1l00/m0. 
(810) 923-8131 

LIVONIA Updated, 3 bedroom 
ranch, 2 baths, finished base-
ment, fenced yard; near park; 
$1400/mo. 248-474-3647 

SOUTHFIELD - 3 bed, finished 
bsmt, C/A, garage, hardwood 
floors. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

LIVONIA - Ranch, air, appli-
ances, deck, fenced yard. 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

SUPERIOR TWP.(btwn Ann 
Arbor & Canton) Brand new 
exec. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, approx 
2000 sq. ft., large private lot, 
2 car attached garage, ful 
bsmt, community pool, imme-
diate. $1800. 734 516-4395 

W. BLOOMFIELD 
Pine Lake, brick Victorian 5 
bed. 3000 sq.ft. home on 
Orchard Lake Rd. $2950/mo. 

Call Dirk 248-672-4754 

LIVONIA(NW) 3 bed, 2.5 
bath, all updated, many extras. 
Avail now. Pets maybe. 
$1795/mo. 248-755-3125 

SUPERIOR TWP.(btwn Ann 
Arbor & Canton) Brand new 
exec. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, approx 
2000 sq. ft., large private lot, 
2 car attached garage, ful 
bsmt, community pool, imme-
diate. $1800. 734 516-4395 

W. BLOOMFIELD 
Pine Lake, brick Victorian 5 
bed. 3000 sq.ft. home on 
Orchard Lake Rd. $2950/mo. 

Call Dirk 248-672-4754 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed, garage, 
air, dishwasher, no-smoking 
or pets. $1050. 

734-455-1487 

SUPERIOR TWP.(btwn Ann 
Arbor & Canton) Brand new 
exec. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, approx 
2000 sq. ft., large private lot, 
2 car attached garage, ful 
bsmt, community pool, imme-
diate. $1800. 734 516-4395 

W. BLOOMFIELD 
Pine Lake, brick Victorian 5 
bed. 3000 sq.ft. home on 
Orchard Lake Rd. $2950/mo. 

Call Dirk 248-672-4754 

NORTHVILLE 3 bed, garage, 
air, dishwasher, no-smoking 
or pets. $1050. 

734-455-1487 
WALLED LAKE 1 bedroom 
nook, loft, lake access, 150' to 
lake, appliances, fenced yard 
garage, $850. (248) 921-9500 

WAYNE Sharp 3 bedroom 
semi-finished basement 
garage, option to buy avail-
able. $850/mo. 248-788-1823 

Northville 
WHY RENT?! 

Buy wi th ZERO down ! ! ! 
6.5% interest-NO PMI !!!! 
Damaged Credit OK!! ! 
Call Jeff 248-982-4653 

WALLED LAKE 1 bedroom 
nook, loft, lake access, 150' to 
lake, appliances, fenced yard 
garage, $850. (248) 921-9500 

WAYNE Sharp 3 bedroom 
semi-finished basement 
garage, option to buy avail-
able. $850/mo. 248-788-1823 

Northville- Charming 3 bed, 
library, updated, 2293 sq.ft., 
bsmt, appliances, air. $1950 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

OAK PARK: Remodeled 2 
bed, gas heat, disposal & 
dishwasher. $800/mo. Call: 
248-547-5726, 248-756-3777 

WEST BLOOMFIELD • 4 Bed. 
2 bath Lake Front w/ walkout 
C/A & garage. $1950/mo 

ShareNet (248)642-1620 

WESTLAND 
3 bedroom, 1 bath. 
$0 down, $600/mo. 

(248) 615-4653 

OUR CHARITY 
Gifts your down payment 

for your home. 
(248) 615-4653 

WESTLAND 3 Bed, 2 bath 
family room & fireplace 
attached garage. Call: 
248-357-0998,248-885-0100 

PLYMOUTH Cozy 1 bedroom, 
hardwood, appliances, wash-
er, dryer, deck/covered patio, 
on the park. 517-655-2753 

WESTLAND - Available now, 3 
bed, ' fenced for pets 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND • Ranch hear 
school, appliances, fenced for 
pets. $700/mo. Smalfsftarge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND • 2 bedroom, 
garage, fenced yard. 34034 
Cambria Ct. IN. Wayne). 
$700/mo. (248) 361-6779 

WHY I 
When you can rent to own. 

All areas. 
(248) 615-4653 

•BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT £ 
0 Down Loans. 

Everyone Qualifies. 
(248) 615-4663 

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
BRAND NEW! 

Seasonal rentals, only minutes 
from beach/Honda Classic 
Golf Tournament. 1, 2, & 3 
bed. accommodations avail-
able. On-site tennis, heated 
pool/spa, cardio/weight facility 
& more. From $1000 wkly or 
$3000 monthly. 888-235-6512 

legacyplaceapts.com 

BURT LAKE Vacation home on 
lake. Sleeps 16. Completely 
furnished. 248-437-5339. 

GAYLORD - Beautiful historic 
lodge on Otsego Lake. 8 bed-
rooms, stone fireplace, huge 
yard, beach & large porch. 
Also 4 bedroom chalet.- Both 
available for wkly rental. 

Call Chuck: 313-883-1804 

HARBOR SPRINGS-
HARBOR COVE CONDO 

on Lake Michigan. Tennis 
courts, outside & inside 
pools. Sleeps 6, Avail. July 2-
9, July 9-16. $1200/wk, 

(248) 641-7458 

LAKE TAHOE CONDO April 9-
16, (Easter wk), on Heavenly 
ski slope. Sleeps 8, fully fur-
nished. $600.(248)613-4555 

NEW ENGLAND 
VACATION TREASURE! 

Rustic Cape Cod on 14 acres, 
river & quiet lake in foothills 
of New Hampshires White 
Mountains. Master down 
w/full bath; 2 up w/full bath; 
kitchen & laundry, 2 fireplaces 
& screened porch. Prime 
weeks in June, July & fall 
available. Check our web site 
at www.bearcamp.net or call 
eves: 248-645-6756. 

SIESTA KEY Gulf & Bay Club. 
2 bedroom, 2 bath Gulf view. 
Seaside Mgmt 888-428-5678 

TORCH LAKE - 2 secluded 
shoreside homes. From 
$1500/week. 248-644-7288. 

www.torch-lake.com 

TRAVERSE CITY Furnished 
home, all sports Silver Lake. 
Sleeps 5-6. Summer mos 
avail. $700/wk. 231-947-3371 

BIRMINGHAM 
Wear downtown. Young female 
college student wishes to 
share her home with 2 other 
non-smoking responsible 
females. $400/mo. each share 
utilities. 248-953-0338 

CANTON: Beautiful newer 
home on 9 acres, clean, quiet 
large room, $355/mo, includes 
utilities. (734) 658-8823 

LIVONIA - Separate entrance, 
jacuzzi, pool table, tanning 
possible, $150/wk. $600 
security. (734) 777-1146 

Mature Person to share 
home. Cooking & cleaning in 
exchange for rent. Some 
expenses. 248-377-1180 

Furnished Room in my 
Wayne home, for female only, 
reduced rent for light chores. 
Call 10am-2pm 734-722-6721 

LIVONIA: Female, non-smok-
ing rooms. Must be neat. 
$300/mo. Utilities incl. Great 
area! Eves 734-591-3454 

REDFORO AREA-Responsible 
working person. $85/wk. + 
$85 up front. Share utilities, 

Call 313-534-0109 

WAYNE - house privileges, 
$450/mo includes utilities 

734-722-6960 

WESTLAND Furnished. Clean/ 
Quiet for student or employed 
male. Non-smoker. No dru&s. 
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

$10993 

2001 HYUNDAI TIBIffiON 
Loaded witfi goodiesl 

s $0987 

99-02 KtA SP0RTA6ES 
All makes-all model? 

• $4950 

- 1 L " J'ITI! 

r- i i i i i i j n r . 

^KSSSbBz 
1899 FORD TAURUS S£ 

Leather, CD changer, V6 

$8,995 

1887 BRAND MARQUIS LS 
Leather, automatic, power seats. 

$ 5 9 9 5 

- 1 L " J'ITI! 

r- i i i i i i j n r . 

^KSSSbBz 
1899 FORD TAURUS S£ 

Leather, CD changer, V6 

$8,995 

1999 VW PASSAT GLS 
V-6. leather, moonroof, low miles! 

$10995 

2000 NISSAN ALTIMA GXE 
Automatic, air, full power, moonroof. 

$10995 

* Q S N B S A K ^ ^ 

Tourirta 6 speed, leather heated seats 

$27995 

i ( t "* 
2008 NISSAN ALTIMA ft 

Leather, moon, heated seats 

$17,995 

NISSAN 

Fin-AnS 

2003 NISSAN 

Auto, sunroof, 
air, CD, Ithr. 

_APH 
Fin. Av 

'399 
Was $32,085 
S a l e . . . . $ 2 7 , 9 3 0 * 

2 at! r Savings 

2008 NISSAN PatMM«8E 
4x4 

Bodyside moldings, floormats, 
popular pkg., bose audio 

Was $30,395 
S a l e . . . . a > 2 5 , 2 3 d " 

I S 

2004 NISSAN ALTIMA S 
I 

Auto., Air, PAW, 
AM/FM, CD 

Vv'QS. -J 

Sale....$15,259" 

W 
M sir 

2004 QUEST S 
Automatic, Air, 

Power and Mom. 

Was,, ,$25,490 

VOLKSWAGEN 

MONTH-END 

SAVINGS 
2004 JETTA CL 

PORSCHE 

Buy for 

5 s p d . manual t rans . , P/W, 
P/L, tilt, cruise, air, CD, s ide / 
s i de curtain air b a g s , ABS, 

h td . pwr. mirrors, f loor m a t s 
& much m o r s . 

Was $18,005 

•15,905" 
tease for 1 9 o Me-

48-rra. lease, 12K mi/year. $1250 due 4 
signing, 1st mo. pyrr€. 'plus tax. tills & deafer 

fee, Includes $500 loyalty bonus. Transfer 
incl,, new plate higher, sec. de. waived w/ 
approved credit thru preferred source. Offer 
good thru 3/12/04. 

2004 T0UAREG V6 
4x Motion, S s p d . a u t o 

triptronic, sunroof , 
h td . sea t s , P/W, P/L, 
p rem, s o u n d s y s t e m 

& much more . 

Was $36,015 

Buy .or •35.015" 
4&3V 

Stfc. *H36311 

*48-mo. lease, 12K mi/year, $2999 due @ 
jsius i x , :tte 

transfer incl. new p'ate higher. Sec. dep. waived 
w/approved credit tnru preferred source. Offer 

thru 3/12/04 

PASSAT CL 
5 spd. auto, WW, P/L, tilt, 

cruise, air, CD, keyless entty 
4 much more! 

W a s $ 2 3 , 4 3 0 

Buy for " 1 9 j 9 3 0 

tease for 2 7 4 Mo, 

S&. SH38285 

*48-mo, lease, 1 0 k ' 5 :1000 ^ je @ 
signing, 1st mo. • • • •• -$aier 
fee, Includes $15uG iovalty bous. Transfer 
incl., new v/ 

member of the 
G) Suburban Collkction 

I 37911 Grand River 
• Farmington Hills 

VJLXJK m
 FREE; 

— T T I D N D T Q 8 8 8 - 2 2 6 - 3 7 0 2 IMPORTS , 
Mon. & Thurs. 9-9; Tues,, Wed. & Fri. 9-6 

•Pius Sax, title, deslm.ifion 8 plate. Subject la A-1 credit approval, idus! 
be eligible tor Nissan owner loyalty..A)l iet)ates tu (I 1 i S»lt p 
m-slcck units only. "Plus tai, title, piatfc. Subject to A-t credit ai 
Musi be eligible lor Nissan w m c loyally All rebates:Icdeaieiv A 
rebate avail, on selected models. Sec (Igale'r.fo^details. £xpr-3A 

mem bur of the G ) SUBUi- >• l o i n n j o x 

37911 Brand River 
Parmmglen Hills 

TOLL FREE: 

8 8 8 - 2 2 6 * 3 7 0 3 

A u d i 
RS6 Now Avail. 

2004 A8'S 

In Stock & Ready For 
Immediate Delivery 

2004 A4 % QUATTRO 

Loaded! Stk#H36315 

s398r. 
2003 A6 3.0 QUATTRO 

DEMO Stk #33607 

W A S 

*42,335 
S A L E P R I C E s36,850 

Clearance Sale Still In 
Progress On Every 

Remaining 2003 Audi 

Michigan's #1 
Porsche Retailer 

Featuring 
Michigan's Largest 

Selection of Porsches 
2 0 0 4 PORSCHE CAYENNE 

I $5877m.. 
2003 doseotit Sale 

Up to 60 Mos. on 2004 MPV, 
Tribute & Mazda 6 

A L L N E W 

AIL NEW 
AZDA6 

A L L N E W 

TRIBUTE 4X4 

, r lHS^259> 

2004 
MAZDA3 

2003 Closeout 
Boxster S l t e l a s k m m * 

Boxster Midnight Blue/Black $39,99?* 

Carrara Coupe Merridian/Gray $65,937** 

Carrera Coupe Black/Black $66,937** 

Carrera Cab Silver/Red $77,888** 

Carrera Coupe Blue/Beige $68,848** 

Carrera C4 Cab Silver/Black $79,696** 

leas? Special 

2004 
MPV LX 

member of tlie G) SUBURBAN C( member of the 
G) SUBURBAN O. 

member of the 
G) Suburban Coi.i« 
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